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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland
Short Course Championships

Tobruk Memorial Pool

370 Sheridan St, Cairns North QLD 4870

20-22 May 2022

PROGRAM

First Session — Friday 20 May 2022

Second Session — Saturday 21 May 2022 Third Session — Sunday 22 May 2022

4 x 25m Men’s Freestyle Relay

4 x 25m Women'’s Freestyle Relay
200m Freestyle

100m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

400m Butterfly

25m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle

400m Individual Medley

4 x 25m Mixed Medley Relay
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11 100m Individual Medley 22 100m Freestyle

12 25m Backstroke 23 200m Butterfly

13 50m Breaststroke 24 100m Backstroke

14 100m Butterfly 25 200m Individual Medley

15 200m Backstroke 26 25m Freestyle

16 25m Butterfly 27 400m Breaststroke

17 200m Breaststroke 28 50m Butterfly

18 4 x 25m Mixed Freestyle Relay 29 400m Backstroke

19 400m Freestyle 30 4x100m Women’s Medley Relay
20 4 x25m Men’s Medley Relay 31 4x100m Men’s Medley Relay

21 4x25m Women’s Medley Relay
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Welcome

On behalf of the Masters Swimming Queensland (MSQ) Branch Management Board, | would like to welcome everyone to
the 2022 Queensland Masters State Swimming Championships.

MSQis proud to host this event at the Tobruk Memorial Swimming Pool, Cairns. We welcome swimmers from throughout
Australia and are proud to support Multi Class Swimming.

| wish to offer a special thank you to our Vice-President North, Ted Bunt, who has taken on the role of Meet Director for
this event. MSQ are grateful to Ted, his club Cairns Clams and Tobruk Pool Staff for their time, dedication, and effort to
help organise this event. We have enjoyed our coffee meetings all with lots of laughs.

We also appreciate our local master’s clubs for their help with raffle prizes and for non-swimmers volunteering over the
three days of the Championships.

Thank you also to all our officials who have travelled from throughout Queensland. Our thanks to John Barrett, MSQ
Director of Technical Services, for organising and looking after the team that make events like this happen.

A big thank you to Kathy, Deb, and Alice from Far North Queensland Junior Swimming for taking on the role of recorders
for this meet assisted by MSQ Systems Administrator David Findlay, to Martin Banks MSQ Director of Recording and
Branch Administrator Christina Scolaro for their work prior to the Championships and during the Championships.

Our thanks to Kendell and her staff at the Tobruk Memorial Swimming Pool Cairns for their support throughout the
planning stages and during the Championships, you all make organising swim meets like this a pleasure with all your
support. We welcome having Category 5 Medics at our meets as added protection for our swimmers and the pool
lifesavers for your dedication as usual.

A very special thank you to John Munro, trading as ‘JMS Goggles’ for his sponsorship including a swim cap for all swimmers.

A big thank you to Cairns Regional Council for your generous support with a Council grant for which we are most grateful
and to all our sponsors and supporters for your support of the Championships.

| would like to wish everyone involved a happy and successful event. This is a great time to catch up with old friends and
make new ones. | hope everyone builds treasured memories of fun and friendship, and we look forward to many records
being broken.

We look forward to seeing you back in Cairns for the Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 25 — 28 May 2023.

Cheryl Brodribb

President, Masters Swimming Queensland
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Competing Clubs

Code Club Name Athletes
1 QMM Miami Masters 25
2 QCs Cairns Clams Masters 22
3 QNA Noosa Masters 18
4 QuQ University of Queensland Masters 17
5 QLT Long Tan Legends Masters 11
6 QCDh Belgravia Masters Team 10
7 QBR Barbarians Masters Team 10
8 QCT Cotton Tree Masters 10
9 QBM Bunna-barra Masters 10
10 QRB Redlands Bayside Masters 9
11 QRC River City Masters Team 8
12 QRT Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7
13 QS™ Brisbane Southside Masters 7
14 QGF Gympie Gold Fins Masters 6
15 QSC Sunshine Coast Masters 6
16 QCN Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 6
17 QNS North Mackay Sinkers Masters 5
18 QTA Townsville Aquaholics 5
19 QHB Hervey Bay Masters 5
20 VPP Powerpoints 5
21 QPB Southport Masters 5
22 VMV Malvern Marlins 5
23 QMF Mossman Meteors Masters 4
24 (BB Rum City Masters 4
25 QYP Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 3
26 Qlp Ipswich City Masters 2
27 QNB Nudgee College Masters 2
28 CDW Darwin Stingers Masters 2
29 VCS Casey Seals 2
30 QBN Brisbane Northside Masters 1
31 QMB Maryborough Masters 1
32 QMD Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters 1
33 QTR Trinity Lismore Masters 1
34 QTW Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1
35  Qwy Whitsunday Masters 1
36 NCR Coogee-Randwick Masters 1
37 NTN Tuggeranong Masters ACT 1
38 SMR Marion Masters 1
39 WWF Whitford Masters 1
40 QAC Albany Creek Masters 1
41 QRL Rackley Masters Team 1
42 QSW TSA Masters 1
43  NSP Seaside Pirates 1
44 | QES Element Masters 1
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Officials and Support Staff
Position Personnel

Meet Director Ted Bunt

Chief Technical Official John Barrett

MSQ President Cheryl Brodribb

Meet Recorder Far North Junior Swimming Recorders and David Findlay

Referee and Officials John Barrett, Cheryl Brodribb, Rob Lucas, Heather Butler, Michele Burley-

Jones, Colin Carter, Terry Major

Starters Ted Bunt, Laura Garner

Chief Timekeeper Brian Brodribb

Chief Marshal Joel Little

Announcers Craig Needham, Greg Flanders

COVID-Safe Information

By nominating for and/or attending this swim meet you agree to accept the MSQ COVID-19 Terms and Conditions of Event

Entry and Attendance and the venue management’s conditions of use that apply at the time of the meet. To help keep

everyone safe, please note the following Covid-safe information:

e Please practice good hand hygiene - hand sanitiser and wipes will be provided on pool deck

e Please maintain ‘social distancing’ to the extent possible

e |f you are Covid-19 positive, have any Covid-19 symptoms, or are a close contact of a confirmed case, please do
not attend this meet.

Warm-up start time

Warm-up for each session will commence in the main pool at 7:30am with the competition end closing at 8:15am. The far

end of the pool will remain open for warm-up and swim down. The 25m pool will also be available throughout the duration

of the meet for warm-up and swim down, however will be shared with the public. Please respect other patrons as they

utilise the 25m pool and other amenities. Competition will commence at 8:30AM.

Major Meet Awards

Awards will be presented at the conclusion of this meet:

Male Swimmer of the Meet

Female Swimmer of the Meet

Best Swimmer 18 — 29 Years

Best Swimmer 30 — 49 Years

Best Swimmer 50 — 69 Years

Best Swimmer 70+ Years

Mary Maina Trophy — Highest Ave Points — Small Club

Max Gillespie Trophy — Highest Ave Points — Large Club
George Corones Trophy — Highest Club Points

Jenny Mack Trophy — Highest combined points for the 100m and 200m Breaststroke events
Club Relay Award — Highest Ave Club Points in relay events
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Please note that individual awards are calculated using the sum of the best 5 FINA swims using FINA points. Club and relay
awards are calculated using standard event points scoring.

All swimmers, Queensland, and visitors are eligible to score points and win awards.

Protests

Protests must be made in writing on the official form and submitted to the Meet Director within a half hour of posting
the provisional results. A fee of $5 applies, to be returned if protest is successful.

With thanks to our Sponsors

e John Munro Swimming

e Cairns Regional Council
e Hon. Warren Entsch MP
e Chemist Warehouse
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Timeline (Use as a guide only)

Day 1
Starts at 08:30 AM
Event Entries Heats Starts at
1 Men 100 Freestyle Relay 17 3 08:30 AM
2 Women 100 Freestyle Relay 17 3 08:36 AM
3 Mixed 200 Freestyle 101 11 08:43 AM
4 Mixed 100 Breaststroke 85 9 09:30 AM
5 Mixed 50 Backstroke 93 10 09:55 AM
6 Mixed 400 Butterfly 13 2 10:17 AM
7 Mixed 25 Breaststroke 111 12 10:40 AM
8 Mixed 50 Freestyle 169 17 10:54 AM
S Mixed 400 IM 46 5 11:19 AM
10 Mixed 100 Medley Relay 26 4 12:03 PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 240
Entry / Heat Totals: 678 76
Finish Time 12:15 PM
V) . - -
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Timeline Continued (Use as a guide only)

Day 2
Starts at 08:30 AM

Event Entries Heats Starts at
11 Mixed 100 IM 121 13 08:30 AM
12 Mixed 25 Backstroke 96 10 09:04 AM
13 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 109 11 09:21 AM
14 Mixed 100 Butterfly 50 5 09:39 AM
15 Mixed 200 Backstroke 51 6 09:53 AM
16 Mixed 25 Butterfly 123 13 10:31 AM
17 Mixed 200 Breaststroke 65 7 10:45 AM
18 Mixed 100 Freestyle Relay 27 4 11:20 AM
19 Mixed 400 Freestyle 80 8 11:29 AM
20 Men 100 Medley Relay 17 3 12:33 PM
21 Women 100 Medley Relay 18 4 12:41 PM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 243 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 757 84
Finish Time 12:53 PM

Day 3
Starts at 08:30 AM

Event Entries Heats Starts at
22 Mixed 100 Freestyle 141 15 08:30 AM
23 Mixed 200 Butterfly 27 3 09:06 AM
24 Mixed 100 Backstroke 66 7 09:21 AM
25 Mixed 200 IM 61 7 09:46 AM
26 Mixed 25 Freestyle 142 15 10:17 AM
27 Mixed 400 Breaststroke 47 5 10:33 AM
28 Mixed 50 Butterfly 103 11 11:24 AM
29 Mixed 400 Backstroke 45 5 11:40 AM
30 Women 400 Medley Relay 14 3 12:36 PM
31 Men 400 Medley Relay 12 2 01:03 PM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 239 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 658 73
Finish Time 01:20 PM
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Age Group Statistics
Age Group Female Male Total
Athletes Entries Athletes Entries Athletes Entries
18-24 1 4 3 25 4 29
25-29 5 45 4 25 9 70
30-34 3 16 7 60 10 76
35-39 10 81 7 48 17 129
40-44 3 27 9 77 12 104
45-49 8 68 8 67 16 135
50-54 18 152 9 78 27 230
55-59 15 120 10 84 25 204
60-64 22 167 15 115 37 282
65-69 16 131 13 106 29 237
70-74 10 78 16 114 26 192
75-79 10 83 9 69 19 152
80-84 2 15 7 42 9 57
85-89 3 24 1 6 4 30
90-94 0 0 2 18 2 18
126 1,011 120 934 246 1,945
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland
Short Course Championships

First Session — Friday 20 May 2022

Event
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4 x 25m Men'’s Freestyle Relay

4 x 25m Women’s Freestyle Relay
200m Freestyle

100m Breaststroke

50m Backstroke

400m Butterfly

25m Breaststroke

50m Freestyle

400m Individual Medley

4 x 25m Mixed Medley Relay
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

1  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

Team

1of3 Timed Finals

Barbarians Masters Team
1) Joerg Rockstroh M44
Townsville Aquaholics

1) John McKaig M53
Miami Masters

1) Zachary Kimber M33

Cairns Clams Masters
1) Nicholas Veivers M28

Gympie Gold Fins Masters
1) Justin Giles M34
20of3  Timed Finals

Cairns Clams Masters
1) Edward Lukin M55

University of Queensland Masters

1) Martin Banks M54
Southport Masters
1) Simon Miller-Wright M49

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
1) Bruce Muller M68

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

1) Geoff Robinson M82
Miami Masters

1) Ross Beaton M66
Bunna-barra Masters

1) Andrew Stevens M65
Long Tan Legends Masters
1) Laurie Regattieri M56
30of3 Timed Finals

Miami Masters

1) David Salter M80
Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Robert Patterson M75
Noosa Masters

1) Greg Bott M66

Cairns Clams Masters

1) Ted Bunt M62

Relay
Starts at 08:30 AM

M160 A

2) Richard Sydes M62
M160 A

2) Rick Van der Zant M23
M160 A

2) Mark Ludbrook M55

M120 A
2) Jesse O'Hara M35

M72 A
2) Rhys Bailey M18

Starts at 08:32 AM

M200 A
2) Derek Garner M56
M200 A
2) William O'Leary M61
M200 A
2) Todd Robinson M48

M240 A

2) Thomas Hollingsworth M34

M240 A
2) Geoffrey Neale M64
M240 A
2) Chris Fidler M69
M240 A
2) Darren Russell M59
M240 A
2) Edward Collyer M72
Starts at 08:34 AM

M280 A

2) Stephen O'Brien M55
M280 A

2) Peter Adams M71
M280 A

2) Trevor Mathews M77
M280 A

2) Geoffrey James M78

3) Dion Hutchins M45

3) Bindi Cussen M54

3) Noah Southam M30

3) Nathan Smith M48

3) Declan Eskdale M25

3) Miroslav Solar M38

3) Stephen Berting M41

3) Kristopher Watkins M44

3) Kevin Jackson M69

3) Daniel Stampa M62

3) Hobe Horton M65

3) Vincent Falconer M71

3) lan Astill M65

3) Eric Taylor M81

3) Trevor Green M63

3) Brian Hoepper M75

3) Brian Brodribb M76

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Seed Time Finals

Place

56.10

4) Thomas Lynch M34
53.00

4) William Hall M38
55.29

4) Hugh McGaw M44

52.00

4) Jarred Heiser M36

44.50

4) Andrew Cowan M34

58.00

4) Donald Devon M60
49.50

4) Rob Edwards M52
55.00

4) Clive Robinson M68

1:16.00

4) Colin Green M70
1:05.00

4) Nigel Dalton M58
59.50

4) Tim Sedgwick M40
1:01.00

4) Vassili Efimov M54
1:08.00

4) Tony Fabrellas M62

1:08.00

4) David Boylson M79
1:02.45

4) Alan Patterson M74
1:03.00

4) Adrian Wilson M70
1:20.00

4) Kent Wilton M75
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 2  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0f3 TimedFinals Starts at 08:36 AM
0
1 Belgravia Masters Team w160 A 1:30.00
1) Mallory Van Wensveen W28 2) Linda Vale W62 3) Timna Wright W54 4) Kerry-Lee McGregor W45
2 University of Queensland Masters w160 A 53.50
1) Kady lbell W26 2) Nola Macaulay W53 3) Kim McKeon W61 4) Christina Scolaro W54
3 River City Masters Team w160 A 58.55

1) Elaine Sng W64

5 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Harriet Grant W21

University of Queensland Masters

1) Kylie Cox W47
8 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Linda Munn W65
20of3  Timed Finals
1 Brisbane Southside Masters
1) Traudi Marcello W67
2 Bunna-barra Masters
1) Helen Leicht W58
3 Cotton Tree
1) Lana Walkerden W59
4 Miami Masters
1) Julie Stuart W70

5 Malvern Marlins
1) Sue Boekel W68
6 Noosa Masters

1) Liqun Hussey W52
6 Sunshine Coast Masters
1) Robyn Richards W60

7
8
9
Heat 3o0of3 Timed Finals
0
1
2
3 Noosa Masters
1) Christine Cooper W73
4 Noosa Masters
1) Terry Carter W72
5 Belgravia Masters Team

1) Bronwyn McKillop W62
6 Miami Masters
1) Lindy Salter W78

2) Kathryn Gill W35

w120 A
2) Danielle Garner W32

w200 A

2) Suzanne Hollis W68
w200 A

2) Laura Garner W56

Starts at 08:39 AM

w240 A

2) Catherine Flanders W61
w240 A

2) Sandra Rogers W76
w240 A

2) Gay Bradley W67
w240 A

2) Wendy Abbott W69
w240 A

2) Lorraine Aw W52
w240 A

2) Jacky Shields W68
w240 A

2) Valerie Sheehan W83

Starts at 08:41 AM

w280 A

2) Robyn Selby W73
w280 B

2) Lois Hill W79
w280 A

2) Marsha Reddiex W79
w320 A

2) Denise Robertson W87

3) Elise Butler W52

3) Kaname Woodfield W48

3) Danielle Gregory W36

3) Diane Owens W56

3) Wendy Kingma W61

3) Bec Wright W47

3) Marion Slattery W69

3) Joan Patterson W70

3) Julie Collette W70

3) Diane Scott-Davies W60

3) Ann Bligh W67

3) Anne Besser W76

3) Jennifer Watson W73

3) Vicki Newman W64

3) Margaret Watts W79

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

4) Gillian O'Mara W46

58.00

4) Camille Reed W37

1:12.00

4) Jacki Steyn W55
1:20.00

4) Lesa Hansen W54

1:36.00

4) Chris Campbell W53
1:21.00

4) Julie Dunn W63
1:17.00

4) Jennifer Dimick W57
1:11.50

4) Colette Southam W57
1:15.00

4) Kathleen Selig W63
1:19.00

4) Linda Hogg W60
1:28.00

4) Michelle Stonehouse W60

1:50.00

4) Julie Bott W64
1:30.00

4) Helen Malar W68
1:30.00

4) Narelle Phillips W75
1:20.36

4) Carole Simpson W77
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 3  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0f11 TimedFinals Starts at 08:43 AM
0 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 2:22.59
1 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:15.00
2 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 2:10.00
3 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 2:08.13
4 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:59.73
5 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 2:01.88
6 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 2:10.00
7 Steve Morgan M39 Element Masters 2:14.00
8 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 2:19.50
9 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 2:23.58
Heat 2o0f11 TimedFinals Starts at 08:47 AM
0 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:33.69
1 Zachary Kimber S14 M33 Miami Masters 2:32.26
2 Danielle Garner W32 Cairns Clams Masters 2:30.00
3 Ted Bunt M62 Cairns Clams Masters 2:25.00
4 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:25.00
5 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 2:25.00
6 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 2:25.84
7 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:30.60
8 Kim McKeon W61 University of Queensland Masters 2:32.33
9 Jenna Ridley W37 Cotton Tree 2:35.00
Heat 3o0f11 TimedFinals Starts at 08:50 AM
0 Dean Bell M49 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:44.00
1 Elaine Sng W64 River City Masters Team 2:40.00
2 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 2:40.00
3 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 2:37.50
4 Angela Pond W49 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 2:35.52
5 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:35.62
6 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 2:39.00
7 William O'Leary M61 University of Queensland Masters 2:40.00
8 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 2:40.00
9 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 2:44.29
Heat 4o0f11 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:53 AM
0 Edward Lukin M55 Cairns Clams Masters 2:50.00
1 Elise Butler W52 River City Masters Team 2:48.91
2 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 2:47.79
3 Kevin Jackson M69 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 2:46.76
4 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 2:45.00
5 Harriet Grant W21 Cairns Clams Masters 2:45.01
6 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:47.00
7 Don Taylor M72 University of Queensland Masters 2:48.00
8 Ross Beaton M66 Miami Masters 2:50.00
9 Robert Patterson M75 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:50.00
Heat 50f11 TimedFinals Starts at 08:57 AM
0 Mathew Smith M43 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:58.00
1 Sue Boekel W68 Malvern Marlins 2:56.96
2 Kylie Cox W47 University of Queensland Masters 2:55.32
3 Michelle Stonehouse W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:50.00
4 Jarred Heiser M36 Cairns Clams Masters 2:50.00
5 Garry Roper M63  Whitford Masters 2:50.00
6 Donald Devon M60 Cairns Clams Masters 2:55.00
7 Daniel Stampa M62 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:56.52
8 lain Ralston M58 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:58.00
9 Jennifer Webster W55 Barbarians Masters Team 2:58.00

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns Page |10
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

6 Timed Finals
Helen Rainnie
Julie Boxsell

Gay Bradley
Marijke Alderson
Bruce Muller
Wendy Kingma
Wendy Abbott
Kent Wilton
Diane Scott-Davies
Adrian Wilson
70f11  Timed Finals
Trevor Mathews

Paul Bailey

Stewart Germon

Linda Hogg

Lorraine Aw

Joan Patterson

lan Astill

Jacki Steyn

Helen Morley

Linda Hodkinson

80f11  Timed Finals
Gregory Flanders

Timna Wright

Narelle Phillips

Alan Patterson

Julie Dunn

Carole Simpson

Paula Hewett

Jacky Shields

John Munro

Peter Johnstone

90of11 Timed Finals
Ann Bligh

Lesa Hansen

Bronwyn McKillop

Brad Curtis

Laura Garner

Marsha Reddiex

Terry Carter

Linda Munn

Debbie Lewry

Stephen Morrissey
100f11  Timed Finals

Marion Slattery
Lexie Steffan
Geoff Robinson
Lois Hill

Lyle Ferguson
Jennifer Watson
Christine Cooper
Trish Robinson

Starts at 09:01 AM...

W57
W51
wWeé7
W75
M68
Wé61
W69
M75
W60
M70

Meet Program - Session 1

(Event 3

Townsville Aquaholics

Long Tan Legends Masters
Cotton Tree

Powerpoints

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Starts at 09:05 AM

M77
Mé61
M60
W60
W52
W70
M65
W55
We4
W62

Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Noosa Masters

Malvern Marlins

Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

University of Queensland Masters

Miami Masters
Hervey Bay Masters

Starts at 09:09 AM

M63
W54
W75
M74
W63
W77
W68
W68
M62
M51

Brisbane Southside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Miami Masters

Hervey Bay Masters

Noosa Masters

Southport Masters

Ipswich City Masters

Starts at 09:13 AM

wWe7
W54
W62
M60
W56
W79
W72
W65
W54
M71

Sunshine Coast Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Mossman Meteors Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Starts at 09:18 AM

W69
W55
M82
W79
M82
W73
W73
W73

Cotton Tree

Rum City Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Noosa Masters

Rum City Masters

Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Nudgee College Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

3:10.00
3:08.00
3:05.00
3:04.20
3:00.00
3:02.28
3:05.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:24.52
3:20.00
3:15.00
3:13.50
3:12.53
3:13.00
3:15.00
3:15.73
3:20.28
3:25.00

3:37.50
3:33.13
3:31.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.26
3:32.65
3:35.00
3:37.96

3:59.89
3:50.00
3:42.07
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.85
3:45.00
3:50.00
4:00.00

4:48.00
4:30.00
4:15.00
4:02.00
4:03.31
4:30.00
4:37.85
4:52.95
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 11 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:24 AM... (Event 3 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
0
1
2
3 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 5:30.43
4 Anne Besser W76 Noosa Masters 4:55.00
5 Barbara Pearce W85 Marion Masters 5:30.00
6
7
8
9
Event 4 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of9 TimedFinals Starts at 09:30 AM
0 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 1:17.70
1 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 1:15.23
2 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:13.38
3 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 1:11.83
4 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 1:05.62
5 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:09.04
6 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 1:12.00
7 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 1:15.06
8 Kathryn Gill W35 River City Masters Team 1:17.29
9 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 1:18.28
Heat 20of9 TimedFinals Starts at 09:32 AM
0 Joerg Rockstroh M44  Barbarians Masters Team 1:26.00
1 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 1:25.00
2 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:23.89
3 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 1:20.00
4 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 1:19.86
5 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 1:20.00
6 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 1:22.00
7 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 1:23.98
8 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 1:26.00
9 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 1:29.00
Heat 30of9 TimedFinals Starts at 09:34 AM
0 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 1:35.00
1 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:35.00
2 Stephen Howell M40 River City Masters Team 1:34.16
3 Naomi McGilvray W43  North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:32.17
4 Michael Daly M68 Powerpoints 1:29.00
5 Sarah Philp W39 University of Queensland Masters 1:29.80
6 Sal Cuming W54 Powerpoints 1:32.32
7 Harriet Grant W21 Cairns Clams Masters 1:35.00
8 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 1:35.00
9 Susanne Milenkevich W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:35.97
Heat 40of9 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:37 AM
0 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 1:45.00
1 Michael Morris M70 Maryborough Masters 1:41.57
2 Michelle Stonehouse W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:40.00
3 Deanne Atkinson W63 Nudgee College Masters 1:40.00
4 Jarred Heiser M36 Cairns Clams Masters 1:39.30
5 Dean Bell M49 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:40.00
6 Miroslav Solar M38 Cairns Clams Masters 1:40.00
7 Adam Stevenson M42 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:40.09
8 Kerry-Lee McGregor W45 Belgravia Masters Team 1:42.00
9 Peta Howlett W50 Casey Seals 1:45.00

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Heat 5 Timed Finals Starts at 09:39 AM...

Jane Charuba
Bruce Muller
Stephen O'Brien
Meryl Churchill
Helen Malar
Georgia Phillips
Elise Butler
Brian Hoepper
Peta Medhurst
Trevor Green
60of 9  Timed Finals
Andree Ernst

O 00 N O U A W N P O

I
(]
Q
-

Kathleen Selig

Michael Lee

Grace Crossland

Gay Bradley

Courtney McKinnon
Marijke Alderson

Vicki Newman
Rosemarie Labuschagne

O 00 N O U W N L O

Edward Collyer
70f9 Timed Finals
Eric Taylor

I
(]
Q
-

Alan Patterson

Julie Halliday

Jay Neville
Annabelle Johnstone
Therese Crollick
Bronwyn McKillop
Lindy Salter

Lesa Hansen

O 00 N O U A W N P O

Lexie Steffan

80f9  Timed Finals
Jeffrey Evans

I
(]
Q
-

Terry Hewett

Margaret Watts

Hanna Wassenaar
Rodney Alfredson
Angus Von Douglas
Tony Fabrellas

Peter Johnstone

Denise Robertson

Bec Wright

90of9 Timed Finals

O 00 N O U A W N P O

I
o
Q
-

Kevin Murgatroyd
Madison Blair SB14
Pauline Tauschke
Colin Green
Jennifer Watson

O 00 N O Ul A W N P O

W67
M68
M55
W59
W68
W62
W52
M75
W57
M63

Starts at 09:42 AM

W71
W63
M49
W58
W67
W37
W75
We4
We4
M72

Starts at 09:44 AM

Ms81
M74
W78
M76
W50
W65
W62
W78
W54
W55

Starts at 09:47 AM

M69
M71
W79
W80
M73
M82
M62
M51
W87
W47

Starts at 09:51 AM

M91
W26
W68
M70
W73

Meet Program - Session 1

(Event 4  Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Miami Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Noosa Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

River City Masters Team

Noosa Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Malvern Marlins

River City Masters Team
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cotton Tree

Redlands Bayside Masters
Powerpoints

Belgravia Masters Team

Long Tan Legends Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Seaside Pirates

University of Queensland Masters
Ipswich City Masters

Trinity Lismore

Belgravia Masters Team

Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Rum City Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Hervey Bay Masters

Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Noosa Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Long Tan Legends Masters
Ipswich City Masters

Miami Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Cotton Tree

Darwin Stingers Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Noosa Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

1:50.00
1:50.00
1:48.21
1:48.00
1:46.38
1:47.14
1:48.19
1:49.53
1:50.00
1:50.00

1:56.61
1:55.00
1:53.61
1:53.00
1:51.00
1:52.15
1:53.00
1:54.28
1:55.50
1:56.73

2:12.97
2:10.00
2:08.67
2:02.33
1:58.95
1:59.37
2:04.83
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:14.08

2:30.00
2:23.56
2:20.00
2:16.40
2:14.90
2:15.00
2:20.00
2:20.69
2:28.00
2:30.00

3:32.19
2:45.25
2:39.96
2:40.00
3:20.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10f10 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:55 AM
0 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 36.36
1 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 35.76
2 Dion Hutchins M45 Barbarians Masters Team 32.00
3 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 28.51
4 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 27.00
5 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 27.20
6 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 30.94
7 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 33.80
8 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 36.00
9 Bindi Cussen M54 Townsville Aquaholics 36.50
Heat 20f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:57 AM
0 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 38.00
1 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 37.62
2 Stewart Bondarenko M72 Belgravia Masters Team 37.25
3 Andrea Sliskovic W49 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 37.00
4 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 36.61
5 Osamu Sakamoto M54  Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 37.00
6 Camille Reed W37 Cairns Clams Masters 37.00
7 Christina Echols W52 River City Masters Team 37.33
8 Joerg Rockstroh M44  Barbarians Masters Team 37.77
9 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 38.09
Heat 30f10 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:59 AM
0 Garry Roper M63  Whitford Masters 41.00
1 Kylie Cox W47 University of Queensland Masters 40.65
2 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 40.00
3 Vassili Efimov M54 Bunna-barra Masters 40.00
4 Ross Holden M72 University of Queensland Masters 39.40
5 Mallory Van Wensveen W28 Belgravia Masters Team 40.00
6 Stephen Morrissey M71 Sunshine Coast Masters 40.00
7 Mako Watanabe W26 River City Masters Team 40.00
8 Scott Greensill M58 Brisbane Northside Masters 41.00
9 Elaine Sng W64 River City Masters Team 41.00
Heat 40f10 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:01 AM
0 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 45.00
1 Katrina Munn W39 Rackley Team 44.50
2 Jennifer Dimick W57 Cotton Tree 43.08
3 Jennifer Webster W55 Barbarians Masters Team 42.50
4 Zachary Kimber S14 M33 Miami Masters 41.51
5 Deanne Atkinson W63 Nudgee College Masters 42.00
6 Greg Bott M66 Noosa Masters 43.00
7 lain Ralston M58 Mossman Meteors Masters 44.00
8 Geoffrey Neale M64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 45.00
9 Stewart Germon M60 Hervey Bay Masters 45.00
Heat 50f10 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:03 AM
0 Traudi Marcello W67 Brisbane Southside Masters 48.00
1 Linda Hodkinson W62 Hervey Bay Masters 47.29
2 Suzanne Hollis W68 University of Queensland Masters 46.47
3 John Cocks M86 Malvern Marlins 46.00
4 Peta Howlett W50 Casey Seals 45.00
5 Peter Adams M71 Redlands Bayside Masters 45.38
6 Tony Fabrellas M62 Long Tan Legends Masters 46.00
7 Rodney Pritchard M71 Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters 46.60
8 Kerry-Lee McGregor W45 Belgravia Masters Team 48.00
9 Kent Wilton M75 Cairns Clams Masters 48.50
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

6 Timed Finals Starts at 10:05 AM...

Terry Carter

Sue Custer

Marsha Reddiex

Chris Campbell

Helen Rainnie

Jacinta Stirrat

Mathew Smith

Trevor Mathews
Celeste Labuschagne
Geoffrey James

70f10 Timed Finals
Kalvin Ernst

Diane Scott-Davies
Jacky Shields

Peter Johnstone

Julie Collette

Rosemarie Labuschagne
Bronwyn McKillop
Bruce Muller

Lois Hill

Lyle Ferguson

80f10 Timed Finals
Sandra Rogers

Ann Bligh

Timna Wright

Rodney Alfredson
Barbara Pearce
Annabelle Johnstone
Julie Bott

Catherine Flanders
Margaret Watts

China Johnson

90of10 Timed Finals
Robyn Selby

Brian Davis

Marion Slattery

Pauline Tauschke
Jennifer Watson

Anne Besser

Valerie Sheehan

Lexie Steffan

Trish Robinson

Beres Hindman
100f10  Timed Finals

Christine Cooper
Kevin Murgatroyd
Brian Brodribb

W72
W58
W79
W53
W57
W62
M43
M77
W37
M78

(Event 5  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Brisbane Southside Masters
Townsville Aquaholics
Darwin Stingers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 10:07 AM

M66
W60
W68
M51
W70
wWeé4
W62
M68
W79
M82

Barbarians Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Ipswich City Masters
Malvern Marlins

Long Tan Legends Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Noosa Masters

Rum City Masters

Starts at 10:09 AM

W76
W67
W54
M73
W85
W50
wWeé4
Wé1
W79
M94

Bunna-barra Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Marion Masters

Ipswich City Masters

Noosa Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Cotton Tree

Starts at 10:11 AM

W73
Ms81
W69
W68
W73
W76
W83
W55
W73
W88

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Cotton Tree

Darwin Stingers Masters
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Rum City Masters
Nudgee College Masters

Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters

Starts at 10:14 AM

W73
M91
M76

Noosa Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

51.27
50.00
50.00
49.18
49.00
49.00
49.51
50.00
50.39
53.10

55.56
55.00
54.73
54.39
54.00
54.20
54.46
55.00
55.08
59.58

1:07.10
1:05.86
1:02.96
1:01.49
1:00.00
1:00.55
1:02.27
1:05.00
1:06.00
1:10.00

1:30.00
1:20.60
1:20.00
1:12.39
1:10.00
1:11.30
1:18.47
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:30.00

1:45.00
1:32.51
1:35.21
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 6  Mixed 400 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0f2 TimedFinals Starts at 10:17 AM
0 Jay Neville M76 University of Queensland Masters 9:32.19
1 Colette Southam W57 Miami Masters 9:00.00
2 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 8:05.00
3 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 8:00.00
4 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 7:34.60
5 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 7:43.75
6 Meryl Churchill W59 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 8:05.00
7 Robyn Richards W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:30.00
8 Michael Morris M70 Maryborough Masters 9:26.72
9 Paula Hewett W68 Hervey Bay Masters 9:49.85
Heat 2o0of2 TimedFinals Starts at 10:28 AM
Paula Harding W67 Miami Masters 11:32.19
Paul Bailey M61 Cairns Clams Masters 10:00.00
Liqun Hussey W52 Noosa Masters 10:37.19

O 00 N O UV A W N P O

Event 7 Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 10f12 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:40 AM
0 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 16.28
1 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 16.18
2 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 15.43
3 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 15.00
4 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 14.15
5 Aiden Bergs M28 Sunshine Coast Masters 15.00
6 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 15.28
7 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 16.00
8 Sal Cuming W54 Powerpoints 16.20
9 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 16.35

Heat 20f12 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:41 AM
0 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 17.88
1 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 17.50
2 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 17.18
3 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 17.00
4 David Patterson M39 Cotton Tree 16.37
5 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 16.98
6 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 17.00
7 Adam Stevenson M42 Redlands Bayside Masters 17.36
8 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 17.61
9 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 18.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

3  Timed Finals
Mallory Van Wensveen
Don Taylor

Robert Patterson
Scott Greensill
Vassili Efimov

Kevin Jackson
Stephen Howell
Michael Daly

Sarah Philp

Stephen O'Brien
40f12 Timed Finals
Mako Watanabe

Jarred Heiser

Kim McKeon

Nathan Smith

Michael Morris

Angela Pond

Miroslav Solar

Camille Reed

Kerry-Lee McGregor
William O'Leary
50f12  Timed Finals
Trevor Green

Helen Malar

Elise Butler

Bindi Cussen

Harriet Grant

Kylie Cox

Susanne Milenkevich
Neil Newman

Edward Collyer

Marijke Alderson
60of12  Timed Finals
Georgia Phillips
Geoffrey Neale

Tony Fabrellas

Brian Hoepper

Jane Charuba

Deanne Atkinson
Michael Lee

Rodney Pritchard

Jo Matthews

Jennifer Dimick

70f12  Timed Finals
Grace Crossland
Rosemarie Labuschagne
Vicki Newman

Therese Crollick
Courtney McKinnon
Peta Medhurst
Margaret Watts

Peta Howlett

Dean Bell

Peter Adams

Starts at 10:42 AM...

W28
M72
M75
M58
M54
M69
M40
M68
W39
M55

Meet Program - Session 1

(Event 7
Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
River City Masters Team
Powerpoints
University of Queensland Masters
Miami Masters

Starts at 10:43 AM

W26
M36
we1l
M48
M70
W49
M38
W37
W45
M61

River City Masters Team

Cairns Clams Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Maryborough Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters

Starts at 10:44 AM

M63
W68
W52
M54
W21
w47
W42
M66
M72
W75

Redlands Bayside Masters

Noosa Masters

River City Masters Team
Townsville Aquaholics

Cairns Clams Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Long Tan Legends Masters
Powerpoints

Starts at 10:45 AM

W62
Me4
M62
M75
We7
W63
M49
M71
Weé7
W57

Redlands Bayside Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters

Noosa Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Nudgee College Masters

River City Masters Team

Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters
Noosa Masters

Cotton Tree

Starts at 10:47 AM

W58
W64
W64
W65
W37
W57
W79
W50
M49
M71

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Trinity Lismore

Redlands Bayside Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Miami Masters

Casey Seals

Long Tan Legends Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)

19.30
19.00
19.00
18.72
18.00
18.70
18.98
19.00
19.11
19.54

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.55
19.57
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

21.00
20.57
20.42
20.28
20.01
20.02
20.34
20.50
20.93
21.00

22.02
21.70
21.48
21.27
21.00
21.00
21.47
21.59
22.00
22.20

23.80
23.70
23.47
22.98
22.40
22.50
23.00
23.50
23.71
23.83
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8 Timed Finals
Kathleen Selig
Carole Simpson
Ray Perry

Kaz Hutchings
Joan Patterson
Alan Patterson
Lindy Salter
Katrina Munn
Julie Stuart
Terry Carter

9of 12 Timed Finals

Wendy Abbott
Hanna Wassenaar
Jacki Steyn
Rodney Alfredson
Andree Ernst
Terry Hewett
Lana Walkerden
Julie Halliday
Sue Custer
Linda Vale
10 of 12
Laura Garner
Jeffrey Evans
Bec Wright
Lola Fisher
Jennifer Watson
Angus Von Douglas
Eric Taylor

Lesa Hansen

Diane Owens
Peter Johnstone
11 of 12

Kevin Murgatroyd
Jeanette Adams
Julie Collette
Madison Blair SB14
Catherine Flanders
China Johnson
Robyn Selby

Brian Brodribb

12 of 12

Timed Finals

Timed Finals

Timed Finals

2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Starts at 10:48 AM...
W63
W77
M74
w61l
W70
M74
W78
W39
W70
W72

W69
W80
W55
M73
W71
M71
W59
W78
W58
W62

W56
M69
w47
W53
W73
M82
Ms81
W54
W56
M51

M91
W70
W70
W26
wWé1
M94
W73
M76

Stewart Bondarenko M72

Valerie Sheehan
Beres Hindman

W83
W88

Meet Program - Session 1

(Event 7
Malvern Marlins
Miami Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Rum City Masters
Miami Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters
Rackley Team
Miami Masters
Noosa Masters

Starts at 10:49 AM

Miami Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters

University of Queensland Masters

Noosa Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Hervey Bay Masters
Cotton Tree

Seaside Pirates

Miami Masters

Belgravia Masters Team

Starts at 10:50 AM

Cairns Clams Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Whitsunday Masters
Noosa Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Ipswich City Masters

Starts at 10:51 AM

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Malvern Marlins

Cotton Tree

Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 10:53 AM

Belgravia Masters Team
Sunshine Coast Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)

25.00
25.00
25.00
24.95
24.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.03

27.00
26.96
25.95
25.60
25.04
25.56
25.78
26.73
27.00
27.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

40.61
37.17
32.00
30.58
32.00
37.00
40.00
40.67

45.00
41.55
45.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of17 TimedFinals Starts at 10:54 AM
0 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 26.70
1 Aiden Bergs M28 Sunshine Coast Masters 26.27
2 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 25.26
3 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 24.60
4 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 23.21
5 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 24.35
6 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 25.00
7 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 25.58
8 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 26.50
9 Caleb Langelaan M45  Cotton Tree 26.85
Heat 20of17 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:55 AM
0 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 28.00
1 Jesse O'Hara M35 Cairns Clams Masters 27.80
2 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 27.13
3 Nicholas Veivers M28 Cairns Clams Masters 27.00
4 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 26.87
5 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 26.98
6 Dion Hutchins M45 Barbarians Masters Team 27.00
7 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 27.50
8 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 28.00
9 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 28.50
Heat 30f17 TimedFinals Starts at 10:57 AM
0 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 29.00
1 Nathan Smith M48 Cairns Clams Masters 29.00
2 Kathryn Gill W35 River City Masters Team 28.95
3 Steve Morgan M39 Element Masters 28.80
4 Osamu Sakamoto M54  Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 28.50
5 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 28.57
6 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 28.92
7 Joerg Rockstroh M44  Barbarians Masters Team 28.98
8 Jarred Heiser M36 Cairns Clams Masters 29.00
9 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 29.63
Heat 40f17 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:58 AM
0 Robert Patterson M75 Redlands Bayside Masters 31.00
1 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 30.50
2 William O'Leary M61 University of Queensland Masters 30.00
3 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 30.00
4 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 29.80
5 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 29.88
6 Ted Bunt M62 Cairns Clams Masters 30.00
7 Camille Reed W37 Cairns Clams Masters 30.00
8 Mako Watanabe W26 River City Masters Team 30.67
9 Danielle Garner W32 Cairns Clams Masters 31.00
Heat 50f17 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:59 AM
0 Andrea Sliskovic W49 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 32.00
1 Adam Stevenson M42 Redlands Bayside Masters 31.63
2 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 31.39
3 Bindi Cussen M54 Townsville Aquaholics 31.09
4 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 31.00
5 David Patterson M39 Cotton Tree 31.00
6 Jenna Ridley W37 Cotton Tree 31.30
7 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 31.50
8 Scott Greensill M58 Brisbane Northside Masters 31.91
9 Edward Lukin M55 Cairns Clams Masters 32.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

6 Timed Finals
Nigel Dalton
Stephen O'Brien
Zachary Kimber S14
Donald Devon
Kim McKeon
Vassili Efimov
Irene Cats

Kevin Jackson
Ross Beaton
Garry Roper
70f17  Timed Finals
lain Ralston

Mallory Van Wensveen
Adrian Wilson

Dee Westland

Chris Fidler

Greg Bott

Jennifer Webster

Caz Makin

Brad Curtis

Harriet Grant

80f17  Timed Finals
Kaname Woodfield

Kent Wilton

Elise Butler

Michael Daly

Daniel Stampa

David Boylson

Darren Russell

Rodney Pritchard

Elaine Sng

Miroslav Solar

90of17 Timed Finals
Peta Howlett

Katrina Munn

Christina Echols

Edward Collyer

Susanne Milenkevich
Dean Bell

Ross Holden

Stewart Germon

Angela Pond

Sarah Philp

100f17  Timed Finals
Jacki Steyn

Wendy Abbott

Sue Boekel

Alan Patterson

Mathew Smith

Michael Lee

Peter Adams

Wendy Kingma

John Munro

Julie Dunn

Starts at 11:01 AM...

M58
M55
M33
M60
Wé1
M54
W37
M69
M66
M63

Meet Program - Session 1

(Event 8
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Miami Masters
Miami Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Miami Masters
Whitford Masters

Starts at 11:02 AM

M58
W28
M70
w44
M69
M66
W55
W54
M60
W21

Mossman Meteors Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Mossman Meteors Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Tuggeranong Masters ACT
Mossman Meteors Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 11:03 AM

W48
M75
W52
M68
M62
M79
M59
M71
Weé4
M38

Cairns Clams Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

River City Masters Team
Powerpoints

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Miami Masters

Bunna-barra Masters

Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters
River City Masters Team

Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 11:04 AM

W50
W39
W52
M72
W42
M49
M72
M60
W49
W39

Casey Seals

Rackley Team

River City Masters Team

Long Tan Legends Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Hervey Bay Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
University of Queensland Masters

Starts at 11:06 AM

W55
W69
W68
M74
M43
M49
M71
wWé1l
M62
W63

University of Queensland Masters
Miami Masters

Malvern Marlins

Redlands Bayside Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

River City Masters Team

Redlands Bayside Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Southport Masters

Bunna-barra Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

33.00
32.68
32.43
32.00
32.00
32.00
32.43
32.67
33.00
33.00

34.00
34.00
34.00
33.81
33.00
33.00
33.90
34.00
34.00
34.01

35.00
34.80
34.52
34.50
34.47
34.50
34.50
34.80
35.00
35.00

36.50
36.27
35.72
35.45
35.26
35.32
35.52
36.22
36.43
36.55

37.69
37.50
37.18
37.00
36.79
36.90
37.00
37.49
37.50
38.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

11 Timed Finals Starts at 11:07 AM...

Linda Hodkinson
Celeste Labuschagne
Suzanne Hollis
Georgia Phillips
Stewart Bondarenko
Peta Medhurst
Linda Hogg

Trevor Mathews

lan Astill

Lana Walkerden
120f17 Timed Finals
Carole Simpson
Julie Boxsell

Marsha Reddiex
Lorraine Aw

Robyn Richards
Joan Patterson
Stephen Morrissey
Ray Perry

Traudi Marcello
Gregory Flanders
130f17 Timed Finals
Lois Hill

David Salter

Timna Wright

Paula Hewett

Julie Stuart

Jeffrey Evans

Jacky Shields
Bronwyn McKillop
Courtney McKinnon
Marijke Alderson
140f17 Timed Finals
Vicki Newman

Bob Punch

Eric Taylor

Denise Robertson
Jane Charuba
Debbie Lewry
Geoffrey James

Lyle Ferguson
Kathleen Selig

Linda Munn
150f17  Timed Finals
Julie Bott

Kaz Hutchings

lan Ridley

Vincent Falconer
Linda Vale

Margaret Watts
Laura Garner

Diane Owens

Geoff Robinson
Jennifer Watson

W62
W37
W68
W62
M72
W57
W60
M77
M65
W59

(Event 8  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Hervey Bay Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters

University of Queensland Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

University of Queensland Masters

Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Cotton Tree

Starts at 11:09 AM

W77
W51
W79
W52
W60
W70
M71
M74
W67
M63

Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Malvern Marlins

Sunshine Coast Masters
Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters

Starts at 11:10 AM

W79
M80
W54
W68
W70
M69
W68
W62
W37
W75

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Hervey Bay Masters
Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Noosa Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Powerpoints

Starts at 11:12 AM

wWeé4
M84
Ms81
W87
We7
W54
M78
M82
W63
W65

Belgravia Masters Team
Rum City Masters
Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Rum City Masters
Malvern Marlins

Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 11:13 AM

W64
wWé1
M70
M71
W62
W79
W56
W56
M82
W73

Noosa Masters

Rum City Masters
Cotton Tree
Bunna-barra Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

Noosa Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

38.78
38.65
38.47
38.28
38.00
38.00
38.39
38.47
38.67
38.99

41.00
40.42
40.00
39.83
39.00
39.00
40.00
40.00
40.58
41.50

43.74
43.00
42.72
42.31
42.00
42.00
42.64
42.98
43.00
44.00

46.97
45.71
45.16
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.10
45.18
46.00
47.00

50.95
50.00
50.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
50.00
50.42
52.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 16 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:15 AM... (Event 8  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
0 Madison Blair S14 W26 Cotton Tree 58.64
1 Sandra Rogers W76 Bunna-barra Masters 55.00
2 Catherine Flanders W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 54.00
3 Pauline Tauschke W68 Darwin Stingers Masters 53.33
4 Hanna Wassenaar W80 Brisbane Southside Masters 52.07
5 Christine Cooper W73 Noosa Masters 52.26
6 Ann Bligh W67 Sunshine Coast Masters 53.78
7 Brian Brodribb M76 Cairns Clams Masters 54.23
8 China Johnson M94 Cotton Tree 56.00
9 Terry Hewett M71 Hervey Bay Masters 59.28

Heat 170f17 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:16 AM
0 Kevin Murgatroyd M91 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 1:40.41
1 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 1:26.00
2 Marion Slattery W69 Cotton Tree 1:10.00
3 Barbara Pearce W85 Marion Masters 1:08.00
4 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:06.22
5 Trish Robinson W73 Nudgee College Masters 1:08.00
6 Robyn Selby W73 Noosa Masters 1:10.00
7 Anne Besser W76 Noosa Masters 1:15.00
8 Beres Hindman W88 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:30.00
9

Event 9  Mixed 400 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1of5 TimedFinals Starts at 11:19 AM
0 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 6:08.15
1 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 5:55.00
2 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 5:30.00
3 John McKaig M53  Townsville Aquaholics 5:25.92
4 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 4:54.89
5 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 5:09.75
6 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 5:29.50
7 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 5:50.00
8 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 5:58.69
9 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 6:08.88

Heat 2of5 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:26 AM
0 Don Taylor M72 University of Queensland Masters 7:08.00
1 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 6:49.90
2 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 6:40.00
3 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 6:10.51
4 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 6:10.00
5 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 6:10.46
6 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 6:29.00
7 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 6:45.00
8 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 6:57.43
9 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 7:15.00

Heat 3of5 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:34 AM
0 Chris Campbell W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 7:54.00
1 Michelle Stonehouse W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:35.00
2 Meryl Churchill W59 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7:30.00
3 Daniel Stampa M62 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 7:29.59
4 Celeste Labuschagne W37 Long Tan Legends Masters 7:15.98
5 Karen Whitworth W50 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 7:20.00
6 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 7:30.00
7 Stephen Howell M40 River City Masters Team 7:30.00
8 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 7:40.00
9 Therese Crollick W65 Trinity Lismore 7:55.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 1

Heat 4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:42 AM... (Event 9  Mixed 400 SC Meter IM)
0 Julie Boxsell W51 Long Tan Legends Masters 8:46.28
1 John Cocks M86 Malvern Marlins 8:12.00
2 Robyn Richards W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 8:10.00
3 Jo Matthews W67 Noosa Masters 8:05.00
4 Lola Fisher W53  Whitsunday Masters 8:00.00
5 Bruce Muller M68 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 8:00.00
6 Brian Hoepper M75 Noosa Masters 8:06.83
7 Lesa Hansen W54 Cairns Clams Masters 8:10.00
8 Narelle Phillips W75 Belgravia Masters Team 8:33.75
9 Michael Morris M70 Maryborough Masters 8:53.39
Heat 5o0f5 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:52 AM
0
1
2 Julie Collette W70 Malvern Marlins 10:18.00
3 Paul Bailey M61 Cairns Clams Masters 9:20.00
4 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 9:00.00
5 Liqun Hussey W52 Noosa Masters 9:02.46
6 Paula Harding W67 Miami Masters 9:56.01
7 Colin Green M70 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 10:30.00
8
9
Event 10 Mixed 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of4 TimedFinals  Starts at 12:03 PM
0
1
2 Cairns Clams Masters X120 B 1:05.00
1) Jesse O'Hara M35 2) Miroslav Solar M38 3) Camille Reed W37 4) Danielle Garner W32
3 Gympie Gold Fins Masters X120 A 53.00
1) Andrew Cowan M34 2) Shelley Devers W36 3) Catherine Prince W26 4) Justin Giles M34
4 Cairns Clams Masters X120 A 1:00.00
1) Kaname Woodfield W48 2) Harriet Grant W21 3) Nicholas Veivers M28 4) Jarred Heiser M36
5
6 Cotton Tree X160 A 1:08.00
1) Jenna Ridley W37 2) Caleb Langelaan M45 3) David Patterson M39 4) Lana Walkerden W59
7 Long Tan Legends Masters X160 A 2:15.00
1) Mathew Smith M43 2) Rosemarie Labuschagne 3) Celeste Labuschagne W37 4) Dean Bell M49
8
9

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 1

2 Timed Finals

Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Peter Adams M71
Cairns Clams Masters

1) Diane Owens W56

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Starts at 12:07 PM...

X200 A

2) Courtney McKinnon W37

X200 A
2) Derek Garner M56
X200 A

1) Thomas Hollingsworth M34 2) Jane Charuba W67

University of Queensland Masters

1) Martin Banks M54
River City Masters Team

1) Christina Echols W52
Miami Masters

1) Sue Custer W58
Sunshine Coast Masters
1) Stephen Morrissey M71
Bunna-barra Masters

1) Darren Russell M59

30of4 Timed Finals
Hervey Bay Masters

1) Linda Hodkinson W62
Barbarians Masters Team
1) Richard Sydes M62

Brisbane Southside Masters

1) Chris Campbell W53

University of Queensland Masters

1) Jacki Steyn W55

University of Queensland Masters

1) Ross Holden M72
Miami Masters

1) Ross Beaton M66
Powerpoints

1) Sal Cuming W54
Belgravia Masters Team

1) Stewart Bondarenko M72

Cairns Clams Masters
1) Geoffrey James M78

40f 4 Timed Finals

Noosa Masters

1) Terry Carter W72
Miami Masters

1) Chris Fidler M69
Noosa Masters

1) Jacky Shields W68

Miami Masters
1) David Salter M80

X200 A

2) Christina Scolaro W54
X200 A

2) Stephen Howell M40
X200 A

2) Helen Morley W64

X200 A

2) Michelle Stonehouse W60

X200 A
2) Bec Wright W47

Starts at 12:09 PM

X240 A

2) Terry Hewett M71
X240 A

2) Angus Von Douglas M82
X240 A

2) Hanna Wassenaar W80
X240 B

2) Don Taylor M72
X240 A

2) Sarah Philp W39
X240 A

2) Joan Patterson W70
X240 A

2) Nathan Sable M55
X240 A

2) Vicki Newman W64
X240 A

2) Kent Wilton M75

Starts at 12:13 PM

X280 B
2) Helen Malar W68

X280 A
2) Hobe Horton M65

X280 A
2) Brian Hoepper M75

X320 A
2) Lindy Salter W78

(Event

10 Mixed 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)

3) Adam Stevenson M42

3) Edward Lukin M55

3) Kevin Jackson M69

3) Nola Macaulay W53

3) Elaine Sng W64

3) Hugh McGaw M44

3) Aiden Bergs M28

3) Vassili Efimov M54

3) Paula Hewett W68

3) Andree Ernst W71

3) Steven Legge M44

3) Jay Neville M76

3) Suzanne Hollis W68

3) Colette Southam W57

3) Michael Daly M68

3) Kerry-Lee McGregor W45

3) Linda Munn W65

3) Greg Bott M66

3) Wendy Abbott W69

3) Jo Matthews W67

3) David Boylson M79

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

1:17.40

4) Georgia Phillips W62
1:15.00

4) Lesa Hansen W54
1:10.00

4) Meryl Churchill W59

57.50

4) Stephen Berting M41
1:03.00

4) Michael Lee M49
1:12.00

4) Tim Sedgwick M40
1:16.00

4) Robyn Richards W60
1:23.00

4) Helen Leicht W58

2:00.00

4) Stewart Germon M60
1:32.10

4) Jennifer Webster W55
1:23.00

4) Gregory Flanders M63
1:14.00

4) Peta Medhurst W57
1:06.00

4) William O'Leary M61
1:09.00

4) Stephen O'Brien M55
1:15.00

4) Marijke Alderson W75
1:30.00

4) Neil Newman M66
1:40.00

4) Laura Garner W56

1:25.00

4) Trevor Mathews M77
1:16.00

4) Carole Simpson W77
1:20.00

4) Adrian Wilson M70

1:28.00
4) Denise Robertson W87
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland
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Event
11 100m Individual Medley
12 25m Backstroke
13 50m Breaststroke
14 100m Butterfly
15 200m Backstroke
16 25m Butterfly
17 200m Breaststroke
18 4 x 25m Mixed Freestyle Relay
19 400m Freestyle
20 4 x 25m Men’s Medley Relay
21 4 x 25m Women’s Medley Relay

JMS
GOGGLES

® Fitness
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® OpenWater

johnmunroswimming.com
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 2

Event 11 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:30 AM
0 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:08.00
1 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 1:05.89
2 Aiden Bergs M28 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:05.00
3 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 1:01.84
4 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:00.00
5 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:01.06
6 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 1:05.00
7 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 1:05.00
8 Nigel Fanning MA47 Powerpoints 1:06.00
9 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 1:08.47
Heat 20f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:32 AM
0 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 1:16.00
1 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 1:12.90
2 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:12.29
3 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 1:10.26
4 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 1:09.00
5 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 1:09.91
6 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 1:11.86
7 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:12.65
8 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 1:13.80
9 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 1:16.00
Heat 30f13 TimedFinals Starts at 08:34 AM
0 Bindi Cussen M54 Townsville Aquaholics 1:20.06
1 Camille Reed W37 Cairns Clams Masters 1:20.00
2 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 1:20.00
3 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 1:20.00
4 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:17.51
5 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 1:20.00
6 Vassili Efimov M54 Bunna-barra Masters 1:20.00
7 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 1:20.00
8 Nathan Smith M48  Cairns Clams Masters 1:20.00
9 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:20.08
Heat 40f13 TimedFinals Starts at 08:37 AM
0 Sandra Erdmann W34 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:25.00
1 Sal Cuming W54 Powerpoints 1:24.24
2 Michael Daly M68 Powerpoints 1:24.00
3 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 1:23.33
4 Christina Echols W52 River City Masters Team 1:22.66
5 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 1:23.00
6 Scott Greensill M58 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:23.99
7 Sarah Philp W39 University of Queensland Masters 1:24.10
8 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 1:24.50
9 Kim McKeon W61 University of Queensland Masters 1:25.00
Heat 50f13 TimedFinals Starts at 08:39 AM
0 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 1:28.00
1 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 1:27.00
2 Angela Pond W49 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 1:26.91
3 Zachary Kimber SM14 M33 Miami Masters 1:25.26
4 Robert Patterson M75 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:25.00
5 Troy Gazzola M28 Bunna-barra Masters 1:25.00
6 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 1:26.00
7 Jarred Heiser M36 Cairns Clams Masters 1:27.00
8 Kevin Jackson M69 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:27.34
9 Garry Roper M63  Whitford Masters 1:28.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

6 Timed Finals
Mathew Smith

Neil Newman

Elaine Sng

Miroslav Solar

Kylie Cox

Susanne Milenkevich
Dee Westland
Mallory Van Wensveen
Don Taylor

Suzanne Hollis
70f13  Timed Finals
Jo Matthews

Brian Hoepper

Peter Adams

Katrina Munn

Greg Bott

Daniel Stampa

Celeste Labuschagne
Trevor Green

Rodney Pritchard

Sandra Pearson

80f13  Timed Finals
Darren Russell

Diane Scott-Davies

Peta Medhurst

Edward Lukin

Kerry-Lee McGregor
Peta Howlett

Lana Walkerden

Wendy Abbott

Chris Campbell

Stephen O'Brien

90f13  Timed Finals
Jane Charuba

Lorraine Aw

Sue Custer

Tony Fabrellas

Robyn Richards

Grace Crossland
Bronwyn McKillop
Therese Crollick

Andree Ernst

Andrew Stevens
100f13  Timed Finals
Kathleen Selig

Bruce Muller

Helen Leicht

Vicki Newman

Joan Patterson

Brad Curtis

Narelle Phillips

Stewart Germon

Jay Neville

Derek Garner

Starts at 08:41 AM...

M43
M66
wWé4
M38
w47
W42
W44
W28
M72
W68

Meet Program - Session 2

(Event 11
Long Tan Legends Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
River City Masters Team
Cairns Clams Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
University of Queensland Masters

Starts at 08:43 AM

W67
M75
M71
W39
M66
M62
W37
M63
M71
W55

Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

Rackley Team

Noosa Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Starts at 08:46 AM

M59
W60
W57
M55
W45
W50
W59
W69
W53
M55

Bunna-barra Masters

Noosa Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Belgravia Masters Team

Casey Seals

Cotton Tree

Miami Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Starts at 08:48 AM

wWe7
W52
W58
M62
W60
W58
W62
W65
W71
M65

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Malvern Marlins

Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Trinity Lismore

Barbarians Masters Team
Bunna-barra Masters

Starts at 08:51 AM

W63
M68
W58
Wé4
W70
M60
W75
M60
M76
M56

Malvern Marlins

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Belgravia Masters Team

Miami Masters

Mossman Meteors Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Hervey Bay Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)

1:33.70
1:30.74
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:28.80
1:29.86
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.00
1:34.40

1:40.00
1:39.27
1:37.26
1:36.71
1:35.00
1:36.15
1:36.88
1:38.00
1:39.69
1:40.00

1:45.00
1:44.29
1:43.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:42.08
1:44.00
1:44.45
1:45.17

1:50.00
1:48.53
1:48.00
1:46.00
1:45.31
1:46.00
1:47.42
1:48.08
1:49.81
1:50.00

2:00.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:52.08
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:52.41
1:55.00
1:59.99
2:00.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 2

Heat 11 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:53 AM... (Event 11 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)
0 Catherine Flanders W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 2:15.00
1 Joanne Maher W52 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 2:05.00
2 Ray Perry M74 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 2:05.00
3 Lindy Salter W78 Miami Masters 2:00.00
4 Julie Boxsell W51 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:00.00
5 Linda Vale W62 Belgravia Masters Team 2:00.00
6 Julie Collette W70 Malvern Marlins 2:00.00
7 Carole Simpson W77 Miami Masters 2:05.00
8 Lexie Steffan W55 Rum City Masters 2:05.59
9 Madison Blair SM14 W26 Cotton Tree 2:15.20
Heat 120of13 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:57 AM
0
1 David Salter M80 Miami Masters 2:35.00
2 Lyle Ferguson M82 Rum City Masters 2:20.00
3 Debbie Lewry W54 Hervey Bay Masters 2:20.00
4 Denise Robertson W87 Miami Masters 2:16.00
5 Linda Munn W65 Cairns Clams Masters 2:18.00
6 Andrea Sliskovic W49 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 2:20.00
7 Lola Fisher W53  Whitsunday Masters 2:21.00
8 Julie Bott W64 Noosa Masters 2:35.63
9
Heat 130of13 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:00 AM
0
1
2
3 Trish Robinson W73 Nudgee College Masters 2:56.88
4 Sandra Rogers W76 Bunna-barra Masters 2:52.10
5 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 2:55.00
6
7
8
9
Event 12  Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of10 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:04 AM
0 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 16.00
1 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 15.00
2 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 15.00
3 Dion Hutchins M45  Barbarians Masters Team 14.00
4 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 13.85
5 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 14.00
6 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 14.32
7 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 15.00
8 David Patterson M39 Cotton Tree 15.96
9 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 16.50
Heat 20of10 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:05 AM
0 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 18.00
1 Mallory Van Wensveen W28 Belgravia Masters Team 18.00
2 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 17.39
3 Joerg Rockstroh M44 Barbarians Masters Team 17.04
4 Tony Fabrellas M62 Long Tan Legends Masters 16.54
5 Osamu Sakamoto M54  Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 17.00
6 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 17.35
7 Ross Holden M72 University of Queensland Masters 17.55
8 Camille Reed W37 Cairns Clams Masters 18.00
9 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 18.00
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3 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:07 AM...
M60 Hervey Bay Masters

Stewart Germon
Jacki Steyn

Robert Patterson
Christina Echols
Scott Greensill

Bindi Cussen

Leanne Burton
Stewart Bondarenko
Elaine Sng

Jennifer Webster
40f10 Timed Finals
Rodney Pritchard
David Boylson

Peter Adams

Greg Bott

lain Ralston

Mako Watanabe
Geoffrey Neale

Ross Beaton

Nathan Smith

Linda Hodkinson
50f10 Timed Finals
Jo Matthews

Adrian Wilson
Marsha Reddiex
Katrina Munn
Darren Russell
Jennifer Dimick
Andrea Sliskovic
Deanne Atkinson
Sandra Pearson

Peta Howlett

60of 10  Timed Finals
Rosemarie Labuschagne
Celeste Labuschagne
Lois Hill

Traudi Marcello
Chris Campbell
Stephen Morrissey
Michael Lee

Terry Carter

Jacinta Stirrat

Lana Walkerden
70f10 Timed Finals
Geoff Robinson
Geoffrey James

Sue Custer

Andrew Stevens
Trevor Mathews
Julie Stuart

Julie Halliday

Ray Perry

David Salter

Jacky Shields

W55 University of Queensland Masters

Meet Program - Session 2

M75 Redlands Bayside Masters
W52 River City Masters Team
M58 Brisbane Northside Masters
M54 Townsville Aquaholics

W48 TSA Masters

M72 Belgravia Masters Team
W64 River City Masters Team
W55  Barbarians Masters Team

Starts at 09:08 AM

M71 Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters

M79 Miami Masters

M71 Redlands Bayside Masters
M66 Noosa Masters

M58 Mossman Meteors Masters
W26 River City Masters Team

M64 North Mackay Sinkers Masters
M66 Miami Masters

M48 Cairns Clams Masters

W62 Hervey Bay Masters

Starts at 09:10 AM

W67 Noosa Masters

M70 Noosa Masters

W79 Belgravia Masters Team
W39 Rackley Team

M59 Bunna-barra Masters
W57 Cotton Tree

W49 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
W63 Nudgee College Masters
W55 Bunna-barra Masters
W50 Casey Seals

Starts at 09:11 AM

W64 Long Tan Legends Masters

W37 Long Tan Legends Masters
W79 Noosa Masters

W67 Brisbane Southside Masters
W53 Brisbane Southside Masters
M71 Sunshine Coast Masters
M49 River City Masters Team
W72 Noosa Masters

W62 Darwin Stingers Masters
W59 Cotton Tree

Starts at 09:13 AM

M82 North Mackay Sinkers Masters
M78 Cairns Clams Masters

W58 Miami Masters

M65 Bunna-barra Masters

M77 Noosa Masters

W70 Miami Masters

W78 Seaside Pirates

M74 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
M80 Miami Masters

W68 Noosa Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

(Event 12  Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

20.00
19.59
19.00
18.91
18.10
18.11
18.93
19.50
20.00
20.00

21.00
21.00
20.92
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.10
21.00
21.00
21.08

22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
21.50
21.90
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.50

24.69
23.91
23.54
23.00
22.64
23.00
23.52
23.72
24.00
24.81

26.50
26.10
26.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.23
26.00
26.50
26.52
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Meet Program - Session 2

Heat 8 TimedFinals  Startsat09:15 AM... (Event 12  Mixed 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
0 Catherine Flanders W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 30.00
1 Timna Wright W54 Belgravia Masters Team 30.00
2 Ann Bligh W67 Sunshine Coast Masters 28.80
3 Linda Vale W62 Belgravia Masters Team 27.00
4 Kalvin Ernst M66 Barbarians Masters Team 26.92
5 Margaret Watts W79 Miami Masters 27.00
6 Lola Fisher W53 Whitsunday Masters 27.62
7 Sandra Rogers W76 Bunna-barra Masters 29.10
8 Debbie Lewry W54 Hervey Bay Masters 30.00
9 Christine Cooper W73 Noosa Masters 30.83

Heat 90f10 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:17 AM
0 China Johnson M94 Cotton Tree 37.00
1 Julie Bott W64 Noosa Masters 35.00
2 Marion Slattery W69 Cotton Tree 35.00
3 Jennifer Watson W73 Noosa Masters 32.00
4 Linda Munn W65 Cairns Clams Masters 32.00
5 Barbara Pearce W85 Marion Masters 32.00
6 Jeanette Adams W70 Redlands Bayside Masters 32.56
7 Joanne Maher W52 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 35.00
8 Madison Blair S14 W26 Cotton Tree 35.61
9 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 38.06

Heat 100f10 Timed  Finals  Starts at 09:19 AM
0
1
2 Beres Hindman W88 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 45.00
3 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 40.80
4 Emma Marshall W32 Redlands Bayside Masters 38.90
5 Robyn Selby W73 Noosa Masters 40.00
6 Brian Brodribb M76 Cairns Clams Masters 41.14
7 Kevin Murgatroyd M91 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 45.02
8
9

Event 13  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1o0f11 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:21 AM
0 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 35.36
1 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 34.02
2 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 33.42
3 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 31.26
4 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 30.40
5 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 31.10
6 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 33.15
7 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 34.00
8 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 35.20
9 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 35.54

Heat 2of11 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:22 AM
0 Jarred Heiser M36 Cairns Clams Masters 39.00
1 Joerg Rockstroh M44 Barbarians Masters Team 38.50
2 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 38.00
3 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 36.89
4 Kathryn Gill W35 River City Masters Team 35.58
5 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 36.19
6 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 37.71
7 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 38.09
8 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 39.00
9 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 39.50
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3  Timed Finals
Sal Cuming
Michael Daly
Shelley Devers
Laurie Regattieri
Camille Reed
Nathan Smith
Sandra Erdmann
William O'Leary
Sarah Philp
Stephen Howell
40f11 Timed Finals
Steven Legge

Don Taylor

Scott Greensill

Vassili Efimov

Adam Stevenson

Mako Watanabe
Angela Pond

Dee Westland

Mallory Van Wensveen
Michael Morris
50f11  Timed Finals
Peta Howlett

Kylie Cox

Trevor Green

Stephen Morrissey
Susanne Milenkevich
Miroslav Solar

Deanne Atkinson

Dean Bell

Helen Malar

Karen Whitworth
60of11  Timed Finals
Georgia Phillips

Jane Charuba

Brad Curtis

Rodney Pritchard
Michelle Stonehouse
Elise Butler

Michael Lee

Andrew Stevens
Stephen O'Brien
Edward Collyer
70f11  Timed Finals
Grace Crossland
Geoffrey Neale
Lorraine Aw

Kerry-Lee McGregor
Peta Medhurst
Courtney McKinnon
Karina Horton

Jay Neville

Marijke Alderson
Annabelle Johnstone

Starts at 09:23 AM...

W54
M68
W36
M56
W37
M48
W34
M61
W39
M40

Meet Program - Session 2

(Event 13
Powerpoints
Powerpoints
Gympie Gold Fins Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
University of Queensland Masters
University of Queensland Masters
River City Masters Team

Starts at 09:25 AM

M44
M72
M58
M54
M42
W26
W49
W44
W28
M70

Brisbane Southside Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

River City Masters Team

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Maryborough Masters

Starts at 09:26 AM

W50
w47
M63
M71
W42
M38
W63
M49
W68
W50

Casey Seals

University of Queensland Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Nudgee College Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Noosa Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters

Starts at 09:28 AM

W62
wWe7
M60
M71
W60
W52
M49
M65
M55
M72

Redlands Bayside Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Mossman Meteors Masters
Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

River City Masters Team

River City Masters Team
Bunna-barra Masters

Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Starts at 09:29 AM

W58
Me4
W52
W45
W57
W37
W64
M76
W75
W50

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Malvern Marlins

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters

Albany Creek Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Powerpoints

Ipswich City Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

41.41
40.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.75
41.47

44.01
43.00
42.76
42.00
41.50
42.00
42.62
43.00
44.00
44.27

47.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
44.45
45.00
45.00
46.00
46.28
47.00

48.80
48.00
48.00
47.60
47.00
47.32
47.74
48.00
48.14
48.90

52.00
52.00
51.22
50.00
49.00
49.68
50.00
51.90
52.00
52.33
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Meet Program - Session 2

Heat 8 TimedFinals Startsat09:31 AM... (Event 13  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

0 Andree Ernst W71 Barbarians Masters Team 56.65
1 Joan Patterson W70 Miami Masters 55.00
2 Kathleen Selig W63 Malvern Marlins 55.00
3 Helen Leicht W58 Bunna-barra Masters 53.00
4 Rosemarie Labuschagne W64 Long Tan Legends Masters 52.48
5 Vicki Newman W64 Belgravia Masters Team 52.90
6 Julie Boxsell W51 Long Tan Legends Masters 54.03
7 Linda Vale W62 Belgravia Masters Team 55.00
8 Kent Wilton M75 Cairns Clams Masters 55.20
9 Carole Simpson W77 Miami Masters 57.00
Heat 9o0f11 TimedFinals Starts at 09:33 AM
0 Laura Garner W56 Cairns Clams Masters 1:00.00
1 Bronwyn McKillop W62 Belgravia Masters Team 59.42
2 Lindy Salter W78 Miami Masters 59.00
3 Diane Owens W56 Cairns Clams Masters 58.00
4 Terry Carter W72 Noosa Masters 57.86
5 Julie Halliday W78 Seaside Pirates 57.92
6 Eric Taylor M81 Miami Masters 58.84
7 Rodney Alfredson M73 Noosa Masters 59.11
8 Kaz Hutchings W61 Rum City Masters 1:00.00
9 Alan Patterson M74 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:00.00
Heat 100f11 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:34 AM
0 Joanne Maher W52 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 1:10.00
1 Margaret Watts W79 Miami Masters 1:08.00
2 Lexie Steffan W55 Rum City Masters 1:04.02
3 Terry Hewett M71 Hervey Bay Masters 1:00.50
4 Angus Von Douglas M82 Barbarians Masters Team 1:00.00
5 Peter Johnstone M51 Ipswich City Masters 1:00.25
6 Hanna Wassenaar W80 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:01.16
7 Bec Wright W47 Bunna-barra Masters 1:05.00
8 Jeffrey Evans M69 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:10.00
9 Madison Blair SB14 W26 Cotton Tree 1:12.59
Heat 110of11 TimedFinals Starts at 09:36 AM
0 Jennifer Watson W73 Noosa Masters 2:21.00
1 Kevin Murgatroyd M91 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 1:45.94
2 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:32.93
3 Catherine Flanders W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:18.00
4 Pauline Tauschke W68 Darwin Stingers Masters 1:13.20
5 China Johnson M94 Cotton Tree 1:14.00
6 Beres Hindman W88 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 1:30.00
7 Brian Brodribb M76 Cairns Clams Masters 1:34.61
8 Emma Marshall W32 Redlands Bayside Masters 2:01.00
9

Event 14  Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1of5 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:39 AM
0 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 1:08.93
1 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:03.96
2 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 1:01.32
3 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 59.37
4 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 58.00
5 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 58.50
6 Aiden Bergs M28 Sunshine Coast Masters 1:01.00
7 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 1:02.00
8 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 1:04.71
9 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 1:09.61
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Meet Program - Session 2

Heat 2 TimedFinals  Startsat09:41 AM... (Event 14  Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
0 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 1:20.00
1 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:20.00
2 Zachary Kimber S14 M33 Miami Masters 1:18.68
3 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 1:16.00
4 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 1:10.66
5 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 1:15.00
6 Troy Gazzola M28 Bunna-barra Masters 1:18.00
7 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 1:19.00
8 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 1:20.00
9 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 1:25.15
Heat 3of5 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:44 AM
0 Meryl Churchill W59 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:45.00
1 Celeste Labuschagne W37 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:41.38
2 Andrew Stevens M65 Bunna-barra Masters 1:40.00
3 Colette Southam W57 Miami Masters 1:35.00
4 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 1:28.71
5 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 1:32.00
6 Suzanne Hollis W68 University of Queensland Masters 1:40.00
7 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 1:40.00
8 Trevor Green M63 Redlands Bayside Masters 1:44.00
9 Chris Campbell W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:45.00
Heat 4of5 TimedFinals Starts at 09:46 AM
0 Brian Hoepper M75 Noosa Masters 1:54.26
1 Jay Neville M76 University of Queensland Masters 1:50.66
2 John Cocks M86 Malvern Marlins 1:50.00
3 Wendy Kingma W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:48.33
4 Jo Matthews W67 Noosa Masters 1:45.00
5 Therese Crollick W65 Trinity Lismore 1:45.00
6 lan Astill M65 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:50.00
7 Helen Morley W64 Miami Masters 1:50.58
8 Helen Malar W68 Noosa Masters 1:50.99
9 Helen Leicht W58 Bunna-barra Masters 1:55.00
Heat 5o0f5 TimedFinals Starts at 09:49 AM
0 Lexie Steffan W55 Rum City Masters 2:50.00
1 Colin Green M70 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 2:30.00
2 Paula Hewett W68 Hervey Bay Masters 2:11.37
3 Marsha Reddiex W79 Belgravia Masters Team 2:04.00
4 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 2:00.00
5 Liqun Hussey W52 Noosa Masters 2:03.90
6 Kalvin Ernst M66 Barbarians Masters Team 2:07.70
7 Lesa Hansen W54 Cairns Clams Masters 2:20.00
8 Annabelle Johnstone W50 Ipswich City Masters 2:32.04
9 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 3:58.00
Event 15 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of6 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:53 AM
0 Garry Roper M63  Whitford Masters 3:14.00
1 Joerg Rockstroh M44 Barbarians Masters Team 2:59.50
2 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:50.34
3 Dion Hutchins M45 Barbarians Masters Team 2:35.00
4 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 2:25.00
5 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 2:29.60
6 Sandra Erdmann W34 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:45.00
7 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 2:55.07
8 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 3:00.00
9 Deanne Atkinson W63 Nudgee College Masters 3:15.00
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2 Timed Finals
Stewart Bondarenko
Greg Bott

Kerry-Lee McGregor
Ross Holden

Jenna Ridley
Jennifer Dimick
Karen Whitworth
Meryl Churchill

Gay Bradley

lain Ralston

30of6 Timed Finals
John Cocks

Jacinta Stirrat

Mathew Smith

Helen Rainnie

Suzanne Hollis

Linda Hodkinson

Sandra Pearson
Geoffrey Neale

Sue Custer

Narelle Phillips

40f6  Timed Finals
Sandra Rogers

Liqun Hussey

Jacky Shields

Kalvin Ernst

Terry Carter

Tony Fabrellas

Lois Hill

Stephen Morrissey

Ann Bligh

Annabelle Johnstone
50f6 Timed Finals

Barbara Pearce
Rodney Alfredson
Geoffrey James
China Johnson
Colin Green

Lexie Steffan
Anne Besser
Trish Robinson

60of6  Timed Finals

Kevin Murgatroyd
Christine Cooper
Beres Hindman

Starts at 09:58 AM...

M72
M66
W45
M72
w37
W57
W50
W59
W67
M58
Starts at 10:03 AM
M86
W62
M43
W57
W68
W62
W55
M64
W58
W75
Starts at 10:08 AM
W76
W52
W68
M66
W72
M62
W79
M71
We67
W50
Starts at 10:14 AM

W85
M73
M78
M94
M70
W55
W76
W73

Starts at 10:22 AM

M91
W73
W88

Meet Program - Session 2

(Event 15
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

University of Queensland Masters

Cotton Tree

Cotton Tree

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Cotton Tree

Mossman Meteors Masters

Malvern Marlins

Darwin Stingers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

University of Queensland Masters

Hervey Bay Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Miami Masters

Belgravia Masters Team

Bunna-barra Masters
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Ipswich City Masters

Marion Masters

Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Cotton Tree

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Rum City Masters
Noosa Masters

Nudgee College Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Noosa Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

3:37.03
3:30.00
3:26.00
3:19.68
3:15.00
3:16.87
3:20.00
3:26.00
3:35.00
3:40.00

4:02.00
4:00.00
3:50.00
3:43.00
3:40.51
3:42.44
3:45.00
3:58.00
4:00.00
4:02.30

4:52.10
4:42.14
4:23.95
4:12.76
4:03.97
4:10.00
4:15.14
4:40.00
4:42.20
4:57.04

5:35.00
5:20.00
5:10.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:10.19
5:34.00
6:27.00

7:12.86
6:52.39
7:00.00
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Meet Program - Session 2

Event 16  Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10f13 TimedFinals Starts at 10:31 AM
0 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 13.00
1 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 13.00
2 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 12.75
3 Aiden Bergs M28 Sunshine Coast Masters 12.50
4 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 11.50
5 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 12.00
6 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 12.50
7 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 13.00
8 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 13.00
9 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 13.10
Heat 20f13 TimedFinals Starts at 10:32 AM
0 David Patterson M39 Cotton Tree 14.45
1 Tim Sedgwick M40 Miami Masters 14.00
2 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 13.95
3 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 13.54
4 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 13.22
5 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 13.31
6 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 13.56
7 Edward Lukin M55 Cairns Clams Masters 14.00
8 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 14.31
9 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 14.51
Heat 30f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:33 AM
0 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 15.37
1 Jesse O'Hara M35 Cairns Clams Masters 15.00
2 Mark Ludbrook M55  Miami Masters 15.00
3 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 15.00
4 Nicholas Veivers M28 Cairns Clams Masters 14.70
5 Mako Watanabe W26 River City Masters Team 14.87
6 Vassili Efimov M54 Bunna-barra Masters 15.00
7 Camille Reed W37 Cairns Clams Masters 15.00
8 Scott Greensill M58 Brisbane Northside Masters 15.32
9 Osamu Sakamoto M54  Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 15.50
Heat 40f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:34 AM
0 Kim McKeon W61 University of Queensland Masters 16.00
1 Danielle Garner W32 Cairns Clams Masters 16.00
2 Troy Gazzola M28 Bunna-barra Masters 15.90
3 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 15.88
4 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 15.75
5 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 15.82
6 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 15.90
7 Angela Pond W49 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 15.95
8 Robert Patterson M75 Redlands Bayside Masters 16.00
9 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 16.00
Heat 50f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:35 AM
0 Greg Bott M66 Noosa Masters 17.00
1 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 17.00
2 William O'Leary M61 University of Queensland Masters 16.50
3 Elaine Sng W64 River City Masters Team 16.47
4 Sal Cuming W54 Powerpoints 16.16
5 Kevin Jackson M69 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 16.27
6 Kylie Cox W47 University of Queensland Masters 16.50
7 Bindi Cussen M54 Townsville Aquaholics 16.67
8 Don Taylor M72 University of Queensland Masters 17.00
9 Darren Russell M59 Bunna-barra Masters 17.00
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6 Timed Finals
Trevor Green
Adrian Wilson
Colette Southam
Mallory Van Wensveen
Michael Daly
Nathan Smith
Adam Stevenson
Jennifer Webster
Jo Matthews
Rodney Pritchard
70f13  Timed Finals
Katrina Munn

Peta Medhurst

Daniel Stampa

lan Astill

Tony Fabrellas

David Boylson

Peter Adams

Andrew Stevens
Celeste Labuschagne
Therese Crollick
80f13  Timed Finals
Edward Collyer

Jarred Heiser

Robyn Richards

Laura Garner

Grace Crossland

Donald Devon

Miroslav Solar

Wendy Abbott

Andrea Sliskovic

Elise Butler

90f13  Timed Finals
Helen Leicht

Georgia Phillips

Linda Hogg

Stewart Bondarenko
Jacki Steyn

Wendy Kingma

Sue Boekel

Chris Campbell

Lana Walkerden

Sue Custer

100f13  Timed Finals
Marsha Reddiex
Courtney McKinnon
Peta Howlett

Sandra Pearson

Jane Charuba

Margaret Watts
Jennifer Watson
Andree Ernst

Kalvin Ernst

Traudi Marcello

Starts at 10:36 AM...

M63
M70
W57
W28
M68
M48
M42
W55
wWeé7
M71

Meet Program - Session 2

(Event 16
Redlands Bayside Masters
Noosa Masters
Miami Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Powerpoints
Cairns Clams Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Noosa Masters
Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters

Starts at 10:37 AM

W39
W57
M62
M65
M62
M79
M71
M65
W37
W65

Rackley Team

University of Queensland Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Trinity Lismore

Starts at 10:38 AM

M72
M36
W60
W56
W58
M60
M38
W69
W49
W52

Long Tan Legends Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Miami Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
River City Masters Team

Starts at 10:39 AM

W58
W62
W60
M72
W55
wWé1
W68
W53
W59
W58

Bunna-barra Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

Noosa Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Malvern Marlins

Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

Miami Masters

Starts at 10:40 AM

W79
W37
W50
W55
Weé7
W79
W73
W71
M66
Weé7

Belgravia Masters Team
Redlands Bayside Masters
Casey Seals

Bunna-barra Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Barbarians Masters Team
Brisbane Southside Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly)

18.00
18.00
17.50
17.09
17.00
17.00
17.16
17.55
18.00
18.07

19.29
19.00
18.96
18.66
18.11
18.50
18.88
19.00
19.25
19.34

20.14
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.73
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.30

22.00
21.30
21.16
21.00
20.59
20.92
21.00
21.25
21.88
22.00

23.00
22.86
22.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.66
23.00
23.00
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Heat 11 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:41 AM... (Event 16  Mixed 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
0 Bec Wright W47 Bunna-barra Masters 27.00
1 Julie Stuart W70 Miami Masters 25.00
2 Jacinta Stirrat W62 Darwin Stingers Masters 25.00
3 Paula Hewett W68 Hervey Bay Masters 24.92
4 Julie Halliday W78 Seaside Pirates 23.94
5 Linda Vale W62 Belgravia Masters Team 24.00
6 Kathleen Selig W63 Malvern Marlins 25.00
7 Brad Curtis M60 Mossman Meteors Masters 25.00
8 Timna Wright W54 Belgravia Masters Team 25.00
9 Ray Perry M74 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 28.00
Heat 120of13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:42 AM
0 Sandra Rogers W76 Bunna-barra Masters 33.15
1 Linda Munn W65 Cairns Clams Masters 32.00
2 Lyle Ferguson M82 Rum City Masters 30.00
3 David Salter M80 Miami Masters 30.00
4 Lola Fisher W53 Whitsunday Masters 28.12
5 Terry Carter W72 Noosa Masters 28.39
6 Diane Owens W56 Cairns Clams Masters 30.00
7 Christine Cooper W73 Noosa Masters 30.91
8 Madison Blair S14 W26 Cotton Tree 33.13
9 Joanne Maher W52 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 35.00
Heat 130of13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:44 AM
0
1
2
3 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 45.00
4 Julie Bott W64 Noosa Masters 35.68
5 Pauline Tauschke W68 Darwin Stingers Masters 39.04
6
7
8
9
Event 17  Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:45 AM
0 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 2:58.00
1 Kathryn Gill W35 River City Masters Team 2:49.95
2 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 2:36.00
3 Fernando Scherr M33  Cairns Clams Masters 2:35.00
4 Caleb Langelaan M45 Cotton Tree 2:22.43
5 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:32.96
6 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 2:35.43
7 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 2:47.96
8 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 2:50.00
9 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 2:58.14
Heat 2of7 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:49 AM
0 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 3:30.00
1 Stephen Howell M40 River City Masters Team 3:23.98
2 Nathan Sable M55 Powerpoints 3:15.00
3 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:11.62
4 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:59.19
5 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 3:05.00
6 Michael Daly M68 Powerpoints 3:15.00
7 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 3:18.00
8 Sarah Philp W39 University of Queensland Masters 3:25.00
9 Miroslav Solar M38 Cairns Clams Masters 3:30.00
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Heat 3  Timed Finals Starts at 10:53 AM...

Jennifer Dimick
Georgia Phillips
Marijke Alderson
Carlos Quevedo
Michelle Stonehouse
Susanne Milenkevich
Karen Whitworth
Karina Horton

Brian Hoepper
Michael Morris
40f7 Timed Finals
Peta Howlett
Stephen O'Brien
Meryl Churchill
Adam Stevenson

O 00 N O U A W N P O

I
(]
Q
-

Trevor Green
Bruce Muller
Michael Lee
Gay Bradley
Garry Roper

O 00 N O U W N L O

Jane Charuba

50f7 Timed Finals
Helen Malar

I
(]
Q
-

Lesa Hansen

Vicki Newman

Jay Neville

Courtney McKinnon
Andree Ernst

Therese Crollick
Rosemarie Labuschagne
Grace Crossland

O 00 N O U A W N P O

Liqgun Hussey

6 of 7 Timed Finals
Catherine Flanders

I
(]
Q
-

Angus Von Douglas
Annabelle Johnstone
Paul Wyatt

Lindy Salter

Geoffrey Neale

Paul Bailey

Paula Harding

Peter Johnstone

Bec Wright

70f7  Timed Finals

O 00 N O U A W N P O

I
o
Q
-

Jennifer Watson
Edward Collyer
Jeffrey Evans
Rodney Alfredson
Terry Hewett

O 00 N O Ul A W N P O

W57
W62
W75
M51
W60
W42
W50
W64
M75
M70

Starts at 10:58 AM

W50
M55
W59
M42
M63
M68
M49
W67
M63
wWeé7

Starts at 11:03 AM

W68
W54
We4
M76
W37
W71
W65
Weé4
W58
W52

Starts at 11:08 AM

Wé1
M82
W50
M76
W78
Me4
Me61
W67
M51
W47

Starts at 11:13 AM

W73
M72
M69
M73
M71

Meet Program - Session 2

(Event 17  Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Cotton Tree

Redlands Bayside Masters
Powerpoints

Barbarians Masters Team
Sunshine Coast Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Albany Creek Masters

Noosa Masters

Maryborough Masters

Casey Seals

Miami Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
River City Masters Team
Cotton Tree

Whitford Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Barbarians Masters Team

Trinity Lismore

Long Tan Legends Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Noosa Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Ipswich City Masters
Coogee-Randwick Masters
Miami Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Miami Masters

Ipswich City Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Noosa Masters

Hervey Bay Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

3:52.00
3:50.59
3:50.00
3:35.31
3:30.00
3:31.72
3:40.00
3:50.00
3:51.37
3:53.94

4:00.00
3:59.06
3:58.00
3:55.21
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.26
3:59.00
4:00.00
4:00.00

4:17.92
4:10.00
4:07.80
4:04.84
4:04.44
4:04.67
4:05.00
4:09.99
4:13.00
4:18.39

4:58.00
4:45.00
4:32.83
4:30.00
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:30.00
4:37.13
4:46.83
5:00.00

5:40.00
5:15.00
5:00.00
5:10.00
5:24.63
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Event 18 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

Place

1:21.84

4) Emma Marshall W32
1:15.00

4) Diane Owens W56
1:03.00

4) Mako Watanabe W26
56.00

4) Kaname Woodfield W48
1:06.00

4) Meryl Churchill W59
1:15.00

4) Vassili Efimov M54

48.50

4) Andrew Cowan M34

1:08.00

4) Laurie Regattieri M56
54.00

4) Stephen Berting M41
1:05.00

4) Mark Ludbrook M55
1:13.00

4) Aiden Bergs M28

1:30.00

4) Steven Legge M44
1:14.00

4) Helen Leicht W58
1:11.00

4) Don Taylor M72
1:08.00

4) Hugh McGaw M44
1:02.00

4) William O'Leary M61
1:06.00

4) Nathan Sable M55
1:10.00

4) Edward Collyer M72
1:12.00

4) Brian Hoepper M75
1:30.00

4) Neil Newman M66
1:30.00

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals
Heat 1o0f4 TimedFinals Starts at 11:20 AM
0
1 Redlands Bayside Masters X160 A
1) Adam Stevenson M42 2) Peter Adams M71 3) Courtney McKinnon W37
2 Cairns Clams Masters X160 B
1) Jarred Heiser M36 2) Miroslav Solar M38 3) Laura Garner W56
3 River City Masters Team X160 A
1) Michael Lee M49 2) Elise Butler W52 3) Stephen Howell M40
4 Cairns Clams Masters X160 A
1) Nicholas Veivers M28 2) Danielle Garner W32 3) Derek Garner M56
5 Rats Of Tobruk Masters X160 A
1) Thomas Hollingsworth M34 2) Lloyd Lucey M21 3) Jane Charuba W67
6 Bunna-barra Masters X160 A
1) Sandra Pearson W55 2) Bec Wright W47 3) Troy Gazzola M28
7
8 Gympie Gold Fins Masters X120 A
1) Justin Giles M34 2) Catherine Prince W26 3) Shelley Devers W36
9
Heat 2o0of4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:22 AM
0
1
2
3 Long Tan Legends Masters X200 A
1) Sandra Erdmann W34 2) Tony Fabrellas M62 3) Julie Boxsell W51
4 University of Queensland Masters X200 A
1) Martin Banks M54 2) Nola Macaulay W53 3) Christina Scolaro W54
5 Miami Masters X200 A
1) Sue Custer W58 2) Colette Southam W57 3) Noah Southam M30
6 Sunshine Coast Masters X200 A
1) Michelle Stonehouse W60 2) Robyn Richards W60 3) Stephen Morrissey M71
7
8
9
Heat 3o0of4 TimedFinals Starts at 11:24 AM
0 Brisbane Southside Masters X240 A
1) Catherine Flanders W61 2) Gregory Flanders M63 3) Hanna Wassenaar W80
1 Bunna-barra Masters X240 A
1) Sandra Rogers W76 2) Darren Russell M59 3) Andrew Stevens M65
2 University of Queensland Masters X240 B
1) Danielle Gregory W36 2) Peta Medhurst W57 3) Jay Neville M76
3 Miami Masters X240 A
1) Helen Morley W64 2) Joan Patterson W70 3) Hobe Horton M65
4 University of Queensland Masters X240 A
1) Kim McKeon W61 2) Ross Holden M72 3) Kylie Cox W47
5 Powerpoints X240 A
1) Marijke Alderson W75 2) Sal Cuming W54 3) Michael Daly M68
6 Long Tan Legends Masters X240 A
1) Celeste Labuschagne W37 2) Jeffrey Evans M69 3) Rosemarie Labuschagne
7 Noosa Masters X240 A
1) Liqun Hussey W52 2) Linda Hogg W60 3) Greg Bott M66
8 Belgravia Masters Team X240 A
1) Linda Vale W62 2) Timna Wright W54 3) Stewart Bondarenko M72
9 Cairns Clams Masters X240 A
1) Geoffrey James M78 2) Kent Wilton M75 3) Linda Munn W65

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

4) Lesa Hansen W54
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Heat 4 Timed Finals  Starts at 11:26 AM... (Event 18  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
0
1
2 Cotton Tree X280 A 1:23.00
1) Lana Walkerden W59 2) Gay Bradley W67 3) China Johnson M94 4) lan Ridley M70
3 Noosa Masters X280 A 1:12.00
1) Diane Scott-Davies W60 2) Adrian Wilson M70 3) Jennifer Watson W73 4) Trevor Mathews M77
4 Miami Masters X280 A 1:10.00
1) Wendy Abbott W69 2) Lindy Salter W78 3) Ross Beaton M66 4) Chris Fidler M69
5 Redlands Bayside Masters X280 A 1:18.68
1) Robert Patterson M75 2) Alan Patterson M74 3) Georgia Phillips W62 4) Jeanette Adams W70
6 Hervey Bay Masters X240 A 2:00.00
1) Debbie Lewry W54 2) Terry Hewett M71 3) Paula Hewett W68 4) Stewart Germon M60
7 Miami Masters X320 A 1:15.00
1) Carole Simpson W77 2) Denise Robertson W87 3) David Salter M80 4) David Boylson M79
8
9
Event 19  Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of8 TimedFinals Starts at 11:29 AM
0 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 5:22.29
1 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 5:14.08
2 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 5:00.00
3 Steve Morgan M39 Element Masters 4:55.00
4 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 4:21.36
5 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 4:32.00
6 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 4:58.00
7 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 5:10.00
8 Kim McKeon W61 University of Queensland Masters 5:20.00
9 Ted Bunt M62 Cairns Clams Masters 5:25.00
Heat 20of8 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:35 AM
0 Edward Lukin M55 Cairns Clams Masters 5:45.00
1 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 5:40.00
2 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 5:36.00
3 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 5:30.00
4 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 5:28.37
5 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 5:29.00
6 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 5:36.00
7 Zachary Kimber S14 M33 Miami Masters 5:37.37
8 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 5:40.00
9 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 5:45.00
Heat 30of8 TimedFinals Starts at 11:42 AM
0 Dean Bell M49 Long Tan Legends Masters 6:03.00
1 Elise Butler W52 River City Masters Team 5:57.45
2 Don Taylor M72 University of Queensland Masters 5:55.00
3 Jennifer Dimick W57 Cotton Tree 5:53.00
4 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 5:47.00
5 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 5:52.03
6 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 5:55.00
7 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 5:55.81
8 Ross Beaton M66 Miami Masters 6:00.00
9 Mathew Smith M43 Long Tan Legends Masters 6:06.56
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 2

4  Timed Finals Starts at 11:48 AM...

lan Astill

Helen Rainnie
Kylie Cox

Daniel Stampa

Sue Boekel
Michelle Stonehouse
Bruce Muller

lain Ralston

Diane Scott-Davies
Gay Bradley
50f8 Timed Finals
Linda Hogg
Colette Southam
Jennifer Webster
Julie Boxsell

Julie Dunn

Wendy Kingma
Marijke Alderson
Wendy Abbott
Lorraine Aw

Joan Patterson
60of 8 Timed Finals
Lola Fisher
Bronwyn McKillop
Jacky Shields
Paula Hewett
Stewart Germon
Paul Bailey

Narelle Phillips
Liqgun Hussey
Carole Simpson
Timna Wright
70f 8 Timed Finals
Diane Owens
Peter Johnstone
Lesa Hansen
Debbie Lewry
Laura Garner
Trevor Mathews
Gregory Flanders
Denise Robertson
John Munro

Julie Collette
80of8  Timed Finals
Anne Besser
Pauline Tauschke
Lois Hill

Geoff Robinson
Linda Munn
Joanne Maher
Lyle Ferguson
Trish Robinson
Marion Slattery
Barbara Pearce

M65
W57
w47
M62
W68
W60
M68
M58
W60
wWeé7

Starts at 11:56 AM

W60
W57
W55
W51
W63
Wé1
W75
W69
W52
W70

Starts at 12:03 PM

W53
W62
W68
W68
M60
M61
W75
W52
W77
W54

Starts at 12:12 PM

W56
M51
W54
W54
W56
M77
Me63
W87
M62
W70

Starts at 12:21 PM

W76
W68
W79
M82
W65
W52
M82
W73
W69
W85

(Event 19  Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle)

Long Tan Legends Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

University of Queensland Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters

Malvern Marlins

Sunshine Coast Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
Noosa Masters

Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Barbarians Masters Team
Long Tan Legends Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Powerpoints

Miami Masters

Malvern Marlins

Miami Masters

Whitsunday Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Hervey Bay Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Miami Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Cairns Clams Masters
Ipswich City Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Hervey Bay Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Noosa Masters

Brisbane Southside Masters
Miami Masters

Southport Masters

Malvern Marlins

Noosa Masters
Darwin Stingers Masters
Noosa Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Rum City Masters
Nudgee College Masters
Cotton Tree

Marion Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

6:30.00
6:20.00
6:15.24
6:11.28
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:15.00
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:30.00

6:51.02
6:45.00
6:40.00
6:34.50
6:30.00
6:32.34
6:36.00
6:40.00
6:50.93
6:55.00

7:30.00
7:19.89
7:08.89
7:05.06
6:55.00
7:00.00
7:08.19
7:10.62
7:20.00
7:35.68

8:00.00
7:55.34
7:45.00
7:42.00
7:40.00
7:41.99
7:45.00
7:50.00
7:56.20
8:06.00

10:12.30
9:50.52
9:00.04
8:46.70
8:10.00
8:15.00
8:50.00
9:27.00
9:54.23

11:40.00
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Event 20 Men 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0f3 TimedFinals Starts at 12:33 PM

0

1

2 Townsville Aquaholics M160 A 56.00

1) Rick Van der Zant M23 2) William Hall M38 3) John McKaig M53 4) Bindi Cussen M54
3 Rats Of Tobruk Masters M160 A 1:18.00

1) Lloyd Lucey M21

5 Miami Masters
1) Zachary Kimber M33
6 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Jesse O'Hara M35

7
8 Gympie Gold Fins Masters
1) Andrew Cowan M34
9
Heat 2o0of3 Timed Finals

0

1

2 Bunna-barra Masters

1) Darren Russell M59
3 Southport Masters
1) Clive Robinson M68

4 University of Queensland Masters

1) Martin Banks M54

5 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Derek Garner M56

6 Long Tan Legends Masters
1) Mathew Smith M43

30of3  Timed Finals
1 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Geoffrey James M78
2 Miami Masters
1) Aaron Davis M50
3 Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Peter Adams M71
4 Noosa Masters
1) Brian Hoepper M75

Barbarians Masters Team
1) Kalvin Ernst M66
7 Miami Masters
1) Chris Fidler M69
8 North Mackay Sinkers Masters
1) Nigel Dalton M58

2) Kevin Jackson M69

M120 A
2) Noah Southam M30

M120 A
2) Miroslav Solar M38

M72 A
2) Declan Eskdale M25

Starts at 12:35 PM

M200 A

2) Andrew Stevens M65
M200 A

2) Todd Robinson M48

M200 A

2) Rob Edwards M52
M200 A

2) Jarred Heiser M36
M200 A

2) Jeffrey Evans M69

Starts at 12:38 PM

M280 A

2) Kent Wilton M75
M280 A

2) Eric Taylor M81
M280 A

2) Robert Patterson M75
M280 A

2) Rodney Alfredson M73

M240 A

2) Angus Von Douglas M82

M240 A

2) Stephen O'Brien M55
M240 A

2) Geoffrey Neale M64

3) Thomas Hollingsworth

3) Tim Sedgwick M40

3) Nicholas Veivers M28

3) Rhys Bailey M18

3) Vassili Efimov M54

3) Simon Miller-Wright M49

3) Stephen Berting M41

3) Edward Lukin M55

3) lan Astill M65

3) Donald Devon M60

3) David Boylson M79

3) Trevor Green M63

3) Adrian Wilson M70

3) Carlos Quevedo M51

3) Mark Ludbrook M55

3) Daniel Stampa M62

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

4) Colin Green M70

59.00
4) Hugh McGaw M44
1:05.00
4) Nathan Smith M48

50.00
4) Justin Giles M34

1:12.00
4) Troy Gazzola M28
1:10.00
4) Kristopher Watkins M44
55.00
4) William O'Leary M61
1:05.00

4) Ted Bunt M62
1:12.00

4) Dean Bell M49

1:30.00

4) Brian Brodribb M76
1:19.00

4) David Salter M80
1:12.92

4) Alan Patterson M74
1:28.00

4) Trevor Mathews M77

1:25.30

4) Joerg Rockstroh M44
1:07.00

4) Ross Beaton M66
1:15.90

4) Geoff Robinson M82
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Event 21  Women 100 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0of4 TimedFinals Starts at 12:41 PM
0
1
2 Belgravia Masters Team w160 A 1:30.00
1) Kerry-Lee McGregor W45 2) Linda Vale W62 3) Mallory Van Wensveen  4) Timna Wright W54
3 Long Tan Legends Masters w160 A 1:06.00
1) Celeste Labuschagne W37  2) Rosemarie Labuschagne 3) Sandra Erdmann W34 4) Julie Boxsell W51
4 University of Queensland Masters W1e0 A 59.99
1) Kady lbell W26 2) Christina Scolaro W54 3) Nola Macaulay W53 4) Kim McKeon W61
5 Cairns Clams Masters w160 A 1:10.00
1) Kaname Woodfield W48 2) Diane Owens W56 3) Camille Reed W37 4) Danielle Garner W32
River City Masters Team W120 A 1:09.00
1) Christina Echols W52 2) Kathryn Gill W35 3) Mako Watanabe W26 4) Gillian O'Mara W46
8
9
Heat 2of4 TimedFinals  Starts at 12:43 PM
0
1
2
3 Bunna-barra Masters W200 A 1:41.00
1) Sandra Pearson W55 2) Bec Wright W47 3) Helen Leicht W58 4) Sandra Rogers W76
4 University of Queensland Masters W200 A 1:15.50
1) Kylie Cox W47 2) Sarah Philp W39 3) Suzanne Hollis W68 4) Jacki Steyn W55
5 Cotton Tree W200 A 1:22.00
1) Jennifer Dimick W57 2) Gay Bradley W67 3) Jenna Ridley W37 4) Lana Walkerden W59
6 Redlands Bayside Masters W200 A 1:46.57
1) Jeanette Adams W70 2) Courtney McKinnon W37  3) Georgia Phillips W62 4) Emma Marshall W32
7
8
9
Heat 3o0of4 TimedFinals  Starts at 12:46 PM
0
1
2 Sunshine Coast Masters W240 A 1:38.00
1) Ann Bligh W67 2) Michelle Stonehouse W60  3) Robyn Richards W60 4) Valerie Sheehan W83
3 Noosa Masters W240 A 1:33.00
1) Julie Bott W64 2) Helen Malar W68 3) Jennifer Watson W73 4) Diane Scott-Davies W60
4 Malvern Marlins W240 A 1:28.00
1) Julie Collette W70 2) Kathleen Selig W63 3) Lorraine Aw W52 4) Sue Boekel W68
5 Miami Masters W240 A 1:21.00
1) Wendy Abbott W69 2) Joan Patterson W70 3) Colette Southam W57 4) Julie Stuart W70
6 Brisbane Southside Masters W240 A 1:29.00
1) Traudi Marcello W67 2) Hanna Wassenaar W80 3) Chris Campbell W53 4) Wendy Kingma W61
7 Noosa Masters W240 B 1:35.00
1) Jacky Shields W68 2) Terry Carter W72 3) Liqun Hussey W52 4) Linda Hogg W60
8
9
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Meet Program - Session 2

Heat 4 TimedFinals Startsat12:49 PM... (Event 21  Women 100 SC Meter Medley Relay)

0
1
2
3 Belgravia Masters Team w280 A
1) Narelle Phillips W75 2) Vicki Newman W64 3) Marsha Reddiex W79
4 Noosa Masters w280 A
1) Anne Besser W76 2) Christine Cooper W73 3) Robyn Selby W73
5
6 Miami Masters W320 A
1) Lindy Salter W78 2) Margaret Watts W79 3) Carole Simpson W77
7
8
9

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

1:30.00

4) Bronwyn McKillop W62
2:30.00

4) Lois Hill W79

1:37.00
4) Denise Robertson W87
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Event
22 100m Freestyle
23 200m Butterfly
24 100m Backstroke
25 200m Individual Medley
26 25m Freestyle
27 400m Breaststroke
28 50m Butterfly
29 400m Backstroke
30 4 x 100m Women’s Medley Relay
31 4 x 100m Men’s Medley Relay
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https://johnmunroswimming.com/

2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Event 22  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 10of15 TimedFinals Starts at 08:30 AM
0 Nigel Fanning MA47 Powerpoints 58.80
1 Nicholas Veivers M28 Cairns Clams Masters 58.00
2 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 56.80
3 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 55.00
4 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 52.27
5 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 52.52
6 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 55.74
7 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 58.00
8 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 58.65
9 Dion Hutchins M45 Barbarians Masters Team 59.00
Heat 2o0f15 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:32 AM
0 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 1:03.67
1 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:03.00
2 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 1:02.00
3 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 1:00.41
4 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 59.82
5 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 1:00.00
6 Steve Morgan M39 Element Masters 1:01.00
7 Jesse O'Hara M35 Cairns Clams Masters 1:03.00
8 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 1:03.02
9 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 1:03.83
Heat 3o0f15 TimedFinals Starts at 08:34 AM
0 Sandra Erdmann W34 Long Tan Legends Masters 1:07.00
1 Mako Watanabe W26 River City Masters Team 1:06.42
2 Joerg Rockstroh M44  Barbarians Masters Team 1:05.00
3 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 1:05.00
4 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 1:04.11
5 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 1:04.63
6 Danielle Garner W32 Cairns Clams Masters 1:05.00
7 William O'Leary M61 University of Queensland Masters 1:06.00
8 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 1:06.80
9 Richard Sydes M62 Barbarians Masters Team 1:08.00
Heat 40of15 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:36 AM
0 Vassili Efimov M54 Bunna-barra Masters 1:10.00
1 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:10.00
2 Ted Bunt M62 Cairns Clams Masters 1:10.00
3 Nathan Smith M48  Cairns Clams Masters 1:10.00
4 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:09.23
5 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:09.97
6 Kim McKeon W61 University of Queensland Masters 1:10.00
7 Mark Ludbrook M55 Miami Masters 1:10.00
8 Troy Gazzola M28 Bunna-barra Masters 1:10.00
9 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 1:10.00
Heat 50f15 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:38 AM
0 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 1:13.58
1 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 1:13.00
2 Naomi McGilvray W43 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:12.14
3 Ross Beaton M66 Miami Masters 1:12.00
4 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 1:10.11
5 Zachary Kimber S14 M33 Miami Masters 1:10.73
6 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 1:12.00
7 Kevin Jackson M69 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:12.51
8 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 1:13.50
9 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:14.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

6 Timed Finals
Don Taylor

Elise Butler
Jennifer Webster
Jenna Ridley
Robert Patterson
Donald Devon
Dean Bell

lain Ralston
Daniel Stampa
Jarred Heiser
70f15 Timed Finals
Kent Wilton

Miroslav Solar

Susanne Milenkevich
David Boylson

Adrian Wilson

Sarah Philp

Angela Pond

Edward Lukin

Michelle Stonehouse
Andrea Sliskovic

80of15 Timed Finals
Marijke Alderson
Edward Collyer

Sue Boekel

Wendy Kingma

Brad Curtis

Mathew Smith

Darren Russell

Jacki Steyn

lan Astill

Peter Adams

90of 15 Timed Finals
Linda Hodkinson

Michael Lee

John Munro

Gay Bradley

Stewart Germon

Adam Stevenson
Georgia Phillips

Lana Walkerden

Helen Rainnie

Traudi Marcello
100f15  Timed Finals
Peta Medhurst

Robyn Richards

Linda Hogg

Julie Boxsell

Wendy Abbott

Trevor Mathews

Joan Patterson

Alan Patterson

Bronwyn McKillop
Lorraine Aw

Starts at 08:40 AM...

M72
W52
W55
W37
M75
M60
M49
M58
M62
M36

Meet Program - Session 3

(Event 22
University of Queensland Masters
River City Masters Team
Barbarians Masters Team
Cotton Tree
Redlands Bayside Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 08:42 AM

M75
M38
W42
M79
M70
W39
W49
M55
W60
W49

Cairns Clams Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters

Starts at 08:44 AM

W75
M72
W68
Wé1
M60
M43
M59
W55
M65
M71

Powerpoints

Long Tan Legends Masters
Malvern Marlins

Brisbane Southside Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters

Starts at 08:46 AM

W62
M49
M62
W67
M60
M42
W62
W59
W57
Weé7

Hervey Bay Masters

River City Masters Team
Southport Masters

Cotton Tree

Hervey Bay Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Cotton Tree

Townsville Aquaholics
Brisbane Southside Masters

Starts at 08:48 AM

W57
W60
W60
W51
W69
M77
W70
M74
W62
W52

University of Queensland Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Noosa Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team

Malvern Marlins

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1:18.00
1:17.23
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.04
1:16.00
1:17.81
1:18.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.95
1:19.00
1:18.50
1:19.00
1:19.23
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:21.00

1:24.13
1:23.70
1:23.29
1:22.85
1:21.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.30
1:24.00
1:25.00

1:27.63
1:26.91
1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.80
1:26.71
1:27.00
1:28.00

1:33.00
1:30.00
1:29.02
1:28.60
1:28.00
1:28.55
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:32.31
1:33.74
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

11 Timed Finals Starts at 08:51 AM...

Narelle Phillips
Timna Wright
Stewart Bondarenko
Gregory Flanders
Andrew Stevens
Paula Hewett

Jacky Shields

Carole Simpson
Courtney McKinnon
Denise Robertson
120f 15 Timed Finals
Lois Hill

Vicki Newman

Julie Dunn

Julie Collette

Peter Johnstone
Laura Garner

Eric Taylor

Stephen Morrissey
Bruce Muller

Geoff Robinson
130f15 Timed Finals
Joanne Maher

lan Ridley

Helen Leicht

Linda Munn

Bob Punch

Ann Bligh

Debbie Lewry

Lyle Ferguson

Julie Bott

Pauline Tauschke
140f15 Timed Finals

Hanna Wassenaar
Marion Slattery
Emma Marshall
Robyn Selby
Anne Besser
Brian Brodribb
Trish Robinson
Valerie Sheehan

150f 15 Timed Finals

Beres Hindman
Brian Davis
Christine Cooper

W75
W54
M72
M63
M65
W68
W68
W77
W37
W87

(Event 22
Belgravia Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team
Brisbane Southside Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Noosa Masters
Miami Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Miami Masters

Starts at 08:53 AM

W79
We4
W63
W70
M51
W56
M81
M71
M68
M82

Noosa Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Bunna-barra Masters

Malvern Marlins

Ipswich City Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Miami Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters

Starts at 08:56 AM

W52
M70
W58
W65
M84
wWe7
W54
M82
Weé4
W68

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Cotton Tree

Bunna-barra Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Rum City Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Hervey Bay Masters

Rum City Masters

Noosa Masters

Darwin Stingers Masters

Starts at 08:58 AM

W80
W69
W32
W73
W76
M76
W73
W83

Brisbane Southside Masters
Cotton Tree

Redlands Bayside Masters
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Nudgee College Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters

Starts at 09:02 AM

W88
Ms81
W73

Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
Miami Masters
Noosa Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

1:39.10
1:36.37
1:35.84
1:35.50
1:35.00
1:35.34
1:35.77
1:36.00
1:37.38
1:39.12

1:45.83
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:40.00
1:39.38
1:40.00
1:42.92
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:46.28

2:00.00
1:57.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:47.89
1:49.00
1:50.00
1:51.26
1:59.04
2:04.04

2:20.00
2:20.00
2:18.31
2:11.43
2:13.00
2:19.26
2:20.00
2:34.73

3:20.00
2:42.00
2:48.55
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 3

Event 23  Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1o0f3 TimedFinals Starts at 09:06 AM
0 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 3:18.67
1 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 3:05.66
2 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 3:00.00
3 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 2:30.00
4 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:12.40
5 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:18.07
6 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 2:46.00
7 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 3:05.47
8 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 3:10.00
9 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 3:20.00

Heat 2o0f3 TimedFinals Starts at 09:10 AM
0 Jay Neville M76 University of Queensland Masters 4:14.33
1 Jo Matthews W67 Noosa Masters 4:00.00
2 Wendy Kingma W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:56.80
3 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 3:50.00
4 Karen Whitworth W50 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 3:45.00
5 Meryl Churchill W59 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 3:47.00
6 Trevor Green M63 Redlands Bayside Masters 3:55.00
7 Colette Southam W57 Miami Masters 4:00.00
8 Suzanne Hollis W68 University of Queensland Masters 4:10.75
9 Michael Morris M70 Maryborough Masters 4:15.09

Heat 30of3 TimedFinals Starts at 09:15 AM
0
1 Helen Leicht W58 Bunna-barra Masters 5:00.00
2 Paula Hewett W68 Hervey Bay Masters 4:54.23
3 Marsha Reddiex W79 Belgravia Masters Team 4:30.00
4 Helen Morley W64 Miami Masters 4:29.99
5 Paul Bailey M61 Cairns Clams Masters 4:30.00
6 Paula Harding W67 Miami Masters 4:47.16
7 Liqun Hussey W52 Noosa Masters 4:55.43
8
9

Event 24  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1of7 TimedFinals Starts at 09:21 AM
0 Christina Echols W52 River City Masters Team 1:21.23
1 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:19.94
2 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 1:07.33
3 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1:05.00
4 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 58.00
5 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 59.30
6 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 1:06.96
7 Dion Hutchins M45 Barbarians Masters Team 1:08.00
8 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:20.63
9 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 1:22.00

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

2 Timed Finals
Kerry-Lee McGregor
Ross Holden

Elaine Sng

Garry Roper

Joerg Rockstroh
Osamu Sakamoto
Kylie Cox

Leanne Burton
Deanne Atkinson
Jennifer Dimick
30of 7 Timed Finals
Traudi Marcello
Suzanne Hollis

Stewart Bondarenko
lain Ralston

Jenna Ridley

Greg Bott

Karen Whitworth

Linda Hodkinson
Michelle Stonehouse
Helen Rainnie

40f7 Timed Finals
Stephen Morrissey
Jacinta Stirrat

Sue Custer

Geoffrey Neale

Gay Bradley

Narelle Phillips

Chris Campbell

Tony Fabrellas

Sandra Pearson

Kalvin Ernst

50f 7 Timed Finals
Catherine Flanders
Timna Wright

Jacky Shields

Stewart Germon
Bronwyn McKillop
Terry Carter

Lois Hill

Ann Bligh

Geoffrey James

Joanne Maher

6of7  Timed Finals
China Johnson

Barbara Pearce

Rodney Alfredson

Colin Green

Annabelle Johnstone
Emma Marshall

Pauline Tauschke
Sandra Rogers

Anne Besser

Lexie Steffan

Starts at 09:23 AM...

W45
M72
W64
M63
M44
M54
w47
W48
W63
W57
Starts at 09:26 AM
W67
W68
M72
M58
w37
M66
W50
W62
w60
W57
Starts at 09:29 AM
M71
W62
W58
M64
W67
W75
W53
M62
W55
M66
Starts at 09:32 AM
w61l
W54
W68
M60
W62
W72
W79
W67
M78
W52
Starts at 09:36 AM
M9o4
w85
M73
M70
W50
W32
W68
W76
W76
W55

(Event 24
Belgravia Masters Team

University of Queensland Masters

River City Masters Team
Whitford Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters

University of Queensland Masters

TSA Masters
Nudgee College Masters
Cotton Tree

Brisbane Southside Masters

University of Queensland Masters

Belgravia Masters Team
Mossman Meteors Masters
Cotton Tree

Noosa Masters

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Sunshine Coast Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

Sunshine Coast Masters
Darwin Stingers Masters
Miami Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Cotton Tree

Belgravia Masters Team
Brisbane Southside Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Barbarians Masters Team

Brisbane Southside Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Hervey Bay Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Noosa Masters

Noosa Masters

Sunshine Coast Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters

Cotton Tree

Marion Masters

Noosa Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Ipswich City Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Darwin Stingers Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Noosa Masters

Rum City Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

1:33.00
1:30.40
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:23.19
1:25.00
1:30.00
1:30.29
1:32.00
1:33.71

1:45.00
1:42.55
1:40.47
1:40.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:40.00
1:41.61
1:43.01
1:47.00

1:55.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:48.00
1:49.02
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:55.75

2:15.00
2:10.00
2:04.77
2:00.00
1:56.31
1:56.96
2:02.00
2:06.59
2:10.10
2:15.00

2:40.00
2:35.00
2:30.00
2:20.00
2:16.44
2:20.00
2:27.09
2:32.05
2:40.00
2:40.11
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 3

Heat 7 Timed  Finals  Starts at 09:40 AM... (Event 24  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
0
1
2 Beres Hindman W88 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 3:20.00
3 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 2:52.42
4 Robyn Selby W73 Noosa Masters 2:45.00
5 Marion Slattery W69 Cotton Tree 2:50.00
6 Trish Robinson W73 Nudgee College Masters 3:12.00
7 Kevin Murgatroyd M91 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 4:41.50
8
9

Event 25  Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1of7 TimedFinals Starts at 09:46 AM
0 Rob Edwards M52 University of Queensland Masters 2:48.00
1 Noah Southam M30 Miami Masters 2:43.53
2 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 2:30.00
3 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 2:26.59
4 Justin Giles M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:16.35
5 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 2:20.00
6 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 2:29.50
7 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 2:32.12
8 Fernando Scherr M33 Cairns Clams Masters 2:45.00
9 Naomi McGilvray W43  North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:48.60

Heat 2of7 TimedFinals Starts at 09:49 AM
0 Zachary Kimber SM14 M33 Miami Masters 3:01.70
1 Vassili Efimov M54 Bunna-barra Masters 3:00.00
2 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 3:00.00
3 Kaname Woodfield W48 Cairns Clams Masters 2:54.00
4 Sandra Erdmann W34 Long Tan Legends Masters 2:50.00
5 Irene Cats W37 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:52.92
6 Aaron Davis M50 Miami Masters 3:00.00
7 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 3:00.00
8 Danielle Gregory W36 University of Queensland Masters 3:00.45
9 Caz Makin W54 Tuggeranong Masters ACT 3:02.00

Heat 3of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:53 AM
0 Garry Roper M63  Whitford Masters 3:20.00
1 Don Taylor M72 University of Queensland Masters 3:15.00
2 Sarah Philp W39 University of Queensland Masters 3:12.00
3 Angela Pond W49 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 3:09.03
4 Michael Daly M68 Powerpoints 3:02.00
5 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 3:02.48
6 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 3:10.00
7 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 3:15.00
8 Susanne Milenkevich W42 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 3:15.00
9 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 3:20.00

Heat 4of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:57 AM
0 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 3:35.00
1 Mathew Smith M43 Long Tan Legends Masters 3:30.00
2 Karen Whitworth W50 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 3:30.00
3 Daniel Stampa M62 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:22.66
4 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 3:20.72
5 Neil Newman M66 Belgravia Masters Team 3:22.42
6 Kevin Jackson M69 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 3:26.47
7 Sandra Pearson W55 Bunna-barra Masters 3:30.00
8 Deanne Atkinson W63 Nudgee College Masters 3:30.00
9 Suzanne Hollis W68 University of Queensland Masters 3:38.23

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns Page |49



2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Heat 5 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:02 AM... (Event 25  Mixed 200 SC Meter IM)
0 Therese Crollick W65 Trinity Lismore 3:50.00
1 Chris Campbell W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:45.00
2 Darren Russell M59 Bunna-barra Masters 3:45.00
3 John Cocks M86 Malvern Marlins 3:42.00
4 Diane Scott-Davies W60 Noosa Masters 3:41.04
5 Brad Curtis M60 Mossman Meteors Masters 3:42.00
6 Robyn Richards W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 3:45.00
7 Jo Matthews W67 Noosa Masters 3:45.00
8 Lorraine Aw W52 Malvern Marlins 3:46.96
9 Brian Hoepper M75 Noosa Masters 3:51.47

Heat 60f7 TimedFinals Starts at 10:06 AM
0
1 Carole Simpson W77 Miami Masters 4:15.00
2 Bruce Muller M68 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 4:00.00
3 Stephen O'Brien M55 Miami Masters 3:59.00
4 Lola Fisher W53 Whitsunday Masters 3:55.00
5 lan Astill M65 Long Tan Legends Masters 3:55.00
6 Andree Ernst W71 Barbarians Masters Team 3:59.87
7 Narelle Phillips W75 Belgravia Masters Team 4:09.58
8 Paul Bailey M61 Cairns Clams Masters 4:20.00
9

Heat 7o0of7 TimedFinals Starts at 10:11 AM
0
1
2
3 Lexie Steffan W55 Rum City Masters 4:50.62
4 Helen Leicht W58 Bunna-barra Masters 4:20.00
5 Lesa Hansen W54 Cairns Clams Masters 4:20.00
6
7
8
9

Event 26  Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 10of15 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:17 AM
0 Nicholas Veivers M28 Cairns Clams Masters 12.80
1 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 12.46
2 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 12.29
3 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 12.00
4 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 10.78
5 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 11.20
6 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 12.00
7 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 12.43
8 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 12.50
9 Joerg Rockstroh M44  Barbarians Masters Team 12.99

Heat 2of15 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:18 AM
0 Adam Stevenson M42 Redlands Bayside Masters 13.39
1 David Patterson M39 Cotton Tree 13.32
2 Jesse O'Hara M35 Cairns Clams Masters 13.20
3 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 13.00
4 Laurie Regattieri M56 Long Tan Legends Masters 13.00
5 Steven Legge M44  Brisbane Southside Masters 13.00
6 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 13.00
7 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 13.31
8 Catherine Prince W26 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 13.34
9 Mark Ludbrook M55  Miami Masters 13.50
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

3  Timed Finals
Scott Greensill
Nola Macaulay
Nathan Smith
Richard Sydes
William O'Leary
Tim Sedgwick
Stephen O'Brien
Robert Patterson
Mako Watanabe
Troy Gazzola
40f15 Timed Finals
Camille Reed

Greg Bott

Angela Pond

Ross Holden

Christina Scolaro
Osamu Sakamoto

Bindi Cussen

Edward Lukin

Ross Beaton

Danielle Garner
50f15  Timed Finals
Adrian Wilson

Jenna Ridley

Elaine Sng

Jennifer Webster
Donald Devon

Danielle Gregory

Kim McKeon

Kevin Jackson

Geoffrey Neale

Rodney Pritchard

60of 15  Timed Finals
Sal Cuming

Elise Butler

John Munro

Miroslav Solar

Mallory Van Wensveen
Edward Collyer

Dean Bell

David Boylson

Kent Wilton

Helen Malar

70f15  Timed Finals
Andrea Sliskovic

Peta Medhurst

Darren Russell

Jacki Steyn

Susanne Milenkevich
Peter Adams

Katrina Munn

lan Astill

Andrew Stevens
Georgia Phillips

Starts at 10:19 AM...

M58
W53
M48
M62
M61
M40
M55
M75
W26
M28

Meet Program - Session 3

(Event 26
Brisbane Northside Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Miami Masters
Miami Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
River City Masters Team
Bunna-barra Masters

Starts at 10:20 AM

W37
M66
W49
M72
W54
M54
M54
M55
M66
W32

Cairns Clams Masters

Noosa Masters

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
University of Queensland Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

Cairns Clams Masters

Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 10:21 AM

M70
W37
We4
W55
M60
W36
Wé61
M69
Me4
M71

Noosa Masters

Cotton Tree

River City Masters Team
Barbarians Masters Team

Cairns Clams Masters

University of Queensland Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters

Starts at 10:22 AM

W54
W52
M62
M38
W28
M72
M49
M79
M75
W68

Powerpoints

River City Masters Team
Southport Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Long Tan Legends Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Miami Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Noosa Masters

Starts at 10:23 AM

W49
W57
M59
W55
W42
M71
W39
M65
M65
W62

Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters
Redlands Bayside Masters
Rackley Team

Long Tan Legends Masters
Bunna-barra Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

14.32
14.03
14.00
13.84
13.50
13.50
13.93
14.00
14.29
14.50

15.00
15.00
14.98
14.54
14.50
14.50
14.75
15.00
15.00
15.00

15.70
15.30
15.21
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.05
15.25
15.62
15.73

16.16
16.04
16.00
16.00
15.76
15.96
16.00
16.00
16.05
16.22

17.00
16.80
16.50
16.39
16.23
16.30
16.43
16.75
17.00
17.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

8 Timed Finals
Wendy Kingma
Trevor Mathews
Sue Boekel

Michael Lee
Stewart Germon
Stewart Bondarenko
Julie Boxsell
Wendy Abbott
Peter Johnstone
Celeste Labuschagne
90of15 Timed Finals
Linda Hodkinson

David Salter

Julie Stuart

Jeffrey Evans

Brad Curtis

Alan Patterson

Vincent Falconer

Robyn Richards

Laura Garner

Grace Crossland

100f15 Timed Finals
Lindy Salter

Kerry-Lee McGregor

Joan Patterson

Carole Simpson

Linda Hogg

Rosemarie Labuschagne
Lana Walkerden

Stephen Morrissey

Julie Collette

Jarred Heiser

110f15 Timed Finals
Helen Leicht

Marsha Reddiex

Sue Custer

Lyle Ferguson

Traudi Marcello

Eric Taylor

Gregory Flanders

lan Ridley

Julie Dunn

Jane Charuba

12 of 15 Timed Finals
Hanna Wassenaar
Courtney McKinnon

Bob Punch

Julie Halliday

Lois Hill

Timna Wright

Kaz Hutchings

Margaret Watts

Ann Bligh

Debbie Lewry

Starts at 10:24 AM...

(Event 26

Meet Program - Session 3

W61 Brisbane Southside Masters
M77 Noosa Masters

W68 Malvern Marlins

M49 River City Masters Team
M60 Hervey Bay Masters

M72 Belgravia Masters Team

W51 Long Tan Legends Masters
W69 Miami Masters

M51 Ipswich City Masters

W37 Long Tan Legends Masters

Starts at 10:25 AM

W62 Hervey Bay Masters

M80 Miami Masters

W70 Miami Masters

M69 Long Tan Legends Masters

M60 Mossman Meteors Masters
M74 Redlands Bayside Masters
M71 Bunna-barra Masters

W60 Sunshine Coast Masters

W56 Cairns Clams Masters

W58 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters

Starts at 10:26 AM

W78 Miami Masters

W45 Belgravia Masters Team
W70 Miami Masters

W77 Miami Masters

W60 Noosa Masters

W64 Long Tan Legends Masters
W59 Cotton Tree

M71 Sunshine Coast Masters
W70 Malvern Marlins

M36 Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 10:27 AM

W58 Bunna-barra Masters

W79 Belgravia Masters Team
W58 Miami Masters

M82 Rum City Masters

W67 Brisbane Southside Masters
M81 Miami Masters

M63 Brisbane Southside Masters
M70 Cotton Tree

W63 Bunna-barra Masters

W67 Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Starts at 10:28 AM

W80 Brisbane Southside Masters
W37 Redlands Bayside Masters
M84 Rum City Masters

W78 Seaside Pirates

W79 Noosa Masters

W54 Belgravia Masters Team
W61 Rum City Masters

W79 Miami Masters

W67 Sunshine Coast Masters
W54 Hervey Bay Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

17.86
17.75
17.39
17.10
17.00
17.00
17.20
17.50
17.85
17.94

18.01
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.03

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.36
18.05
18.11
18.79
19.00
19.00
19.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
19.39
19.00
19.09
19.50
20.00
20.00
20.00

22.83
22.00
21.38
21.14
20.22
21.00
21.27
22.00
22.76
23.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Heat 13 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:29 AM... (Event 26  Mixed 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
0 Diane Owens W56 Cairns Clams Masters 25.00
1 Brian Brodribb M76 Cairns Clams Masters 24.43
2 Terry Hewett M71 Hervey Bay Masters 23.22
3 Geoff Robinson M82 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 23.00
4 Linda Munn W65 Cairns Clams Masters 23.00
5 Ray Perry M74 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 23.00
6 Geoffrey James M78 Cairns Clams Masters 23.10
7 Sandra Rogers W76 Bunna-barra Masters 24.10
8 Christine Cooper W73 Noosa Masters 24.82
9 Marion Slattery W69 Cotton Tree 25.00
Heat 140f15 TimedFinals Starts at 10:30 AM
0 Robyn Selby W73 Noosa Masters 35.00
1 Emma Marshall W32 Redlands Bayside Masters 29.85
2 Julie Bott W64 Noosa Masters 28.92
3 Jeanette Adams W70 Redlands Bayside Masters 26.72
4 Valerie Sheehan W83 Sunshine Coast Masters 26.00
5 Madison Blair S14 W26 Cotton Tree 26.50
6 China Johnson M94 Cotton Tree 27.00
7 Barbara Pearce W85 Marion Masters 29.00
8 Joanne Maher W52 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 30.00
9
Heat 150f15 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:32 AM
0
1
2
3 Kevin Murgatroyd M91 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 50.32
4 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 35.00
5 Beres Hindman W88 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 45.00
6
7
8
9
Event 27  Mixed 400 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of5 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:33 AM
0 Dee Westland W44 Mossman Meteors Masters 7:30.00
1 Michelle Stonehouse W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 7:15.00
2 Christina Scolaro W54 University of Queensland Masters 6:45.00
3 Greg Chaplin M61 Casey Seals 6:30.14
4 William Hall M38 Townsville Aquaholics 5:40.00
5 Chris Savage M35 Barbarians Masters Team 6:07.44
6 Kristopher Watkins M44  Southport Masters 6:38.00
7 Shelley Devers W36 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 6:45.00
8 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 7:29.67
9 Stephen Howell M40 River City Masters Team 7:30.00
Heat 2of5 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:42 AM
0 Trevor Green M63 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:12.00
1 Lola Fisher W53 Whitsunday Masters 8:00.00
2 Carlos Quevedo M51 Barbarians Masters Team 7:57.40
3 Karina Horton W64 Albany Creek Masters 7:50.00
4 Karen Whitworth W50 Cairns Mudcrabs Masters 7:40.00
5 Liqun Hussey W52 Noosa Masters 7:41.52
6 Meryl Churchill W59 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 7:56.00
7 Dean Bell M49 Long Tan Legends Masters 8:00.00
8 Georgia Phillips W62 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:04.05
9 Andree Ernst W71 Barbarians Masters Team 8:13.65
Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns Page |53



2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 3

Heat 3 TimedFinals  Startsat10:51 AM... (Event 27 Mixed 400 SC Meter Breaststroke)
0 Vicki Newman W64 Belgravia Masters Team 8:31.26
1 Stephen O'Brien M55 Miami Masters 8:30.00
2 Jay Neville M76 University of Queensland Masters 8:25.27
3 Rosemarie Labuschagne W64 Long Tan Legends Masters 8:17.72
4 Marijke Alderson W75 Powerpoints 8:16.00
5 Brian Hoepper M75 Noosa Masters 8:17.11
6 Lesa Hansen W54 Cairns Clams Masters 8:20.00
7 Michael Morris M70 Maryborough Masters 8:26.53
8 Courtney McKinnon W37 Redlands Bayside Masters 8:30.77
9 Julie Boxsell W51 Long Tan Legends Masters 8:51.79

Heat 4of5 TimedFinals Starts at 11:00 AM
0 Jennifer Dimick W57 Cotton Tree 9:41.00
1 Annabelle Johnstone W50 Ipswich City Masters 9:30.00
2 Linda Hogg W60 Noosa Masters 9:20.00
3 Helen Malar W68 Noosa Masters 9:07.94
4 Paul Wyatt M76 Coogee-Randwick Masters 9:00.00
5 Gay Bradley W67 Cotton Tree 9:00.00
6 Paula Harding W67 Miami Masters 9:10.01
7 Paul Bailey M61 Cairns Clams Masters 9:20.00
8 Angus Von Douglas M82 Barbarians Masters Team 9:40.00
9 Catherine Flanders W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 9:50.00

Heat 5o0f5 TimedFinals Starts at 11:11 AM
0
1 Bec Wright W47 Bunna-barra Masters 12:00.00
2 Rodney Alfredson M73 Noosa Masters 11:04.37
3 Julie Collette W70 Malvern Marlins 10:44.00
4 Jeffrey Evans M69 Long Tan Legends Masters 10:00.00
5 Terry Hewett M71 Hervey Bay Masters 10:00.67
6 Edward Collyer M72 Long Tan Legends Masters 11:00.00
7 Denise Robertson W87 Miami Masters 11:55.00
8
9

Event 28  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1o0f11 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:24 AM
0 Nigel Fanning M47 Powerpoints 28.80
1 Rhys Bailey M18 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 27.47
2 John McKaig M53 Townsville Aquaholics 27.18
3 Todd Robinson M48 Southport Masters 26.50
4 Andrew Cowan M34 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 25.75
5 Declan Eskdale M25 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 26.24
6 Thomas Hollingsworth M34 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 27.00
7 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 27.31
8 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 28.00
9 Dion Hutchins M45  Barbarians Masters Team 29.00

Heat 2of11 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:25 AM
0 Fernando Scherr M33  Cairns Clams Masters 31.00
1 Thomas Lynch M34 Barbarians Masters Team 30.03
2 Simon Miller-Wright M49 Southport Masters 30.00
3 Martin Banks M54  University of Queensland Masters 29.50
4 Kady Ibell W26 University of Queensland Masters 29.21
5 Hugh McGaw M44  Miami Masters 29.32
6 Rick Van der Zant M23 Townsville Aquaholics 29.80
7 Derek Garner M56 Cairns Clams Masters 30.00
8 Gillian O'Mara W46 River City Masters Team 30.65
9 Nola Macaulay W53 University of Queensland Masters 31.45

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

3  Timed Finals
Mark Ludbrook
Mako Watanabe
Greg Chaplin
Catherine Prince
Osamu Sakamoto
Tim Sedgwick
Noah Southam
Vassili Efimov
Irene Cats
Nathan Smith
40f11 Timed Finals
Camille Reed

Aaron Davis

Troy Gazzola

Zachary Kimber S14
William O'Leary

Andrea Sliskovic

Scott Greensill

Bindi Cussen

Sandra Erdmann
Nicholas Veivers
50f11  Timed Finals
Steven Legge

Sal Cuming

Edward Lukin

Naomi McGilvray
Laurie Regattieri
Danielle Gregory

Kim McKeon

Michael Daly

Adam Stevenson

Kevin Jackson

60of11  Timed Finals
Mallory Van Wensveen
Kylie Cox

Garry Roper

Elaine Sng

Richard Sydes

Chris Fidler

Colette Southam
Robert Patterson

Sarah Philp

Caz Makin

70f11  Timed Finals
David Boylson

lan Astill

Therese Crollick
Kaname Woodfield
Andrew Stevens
Jennifer Webster

Neil Newman

Daniel Stampa

Mathew Smith

Jo Matthews

Starts at 11:26 AM...

M55
W26
M61
W26
M54
M40
M30
M54
W37
M48

Meet Program - Session 3

(Event 28
Miami Masters
River City Masters Team
Casey Seals
Gympie Gold Fins Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Miami Masters
Miami Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Mossman Meteors Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 11:27 AM

W37
M50
M28
M33
Mé61
W49
M58
M54
W34
M28

Cairns Clams Masters

Miami Masters

Bunna-barra Masters

Miami Masters

University of Queensland Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Brisbane Northside Masters
Townsville Aquaholics

Long Tan Legends Masters

Cairns Clams Masters

Starts at 11:29 AM

M44
W54
M55
W43
M56
W36
Wé61
M68
M42
M69

Brisbane Southside Masters
Powerpoints

Cairns Clams Masters

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
University of Queensland Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Powerpoints

Redlands Bayside Masters

Rats Of Tobruk Masters

Starts at 11:30 AM

W28
w47
Mé63
W64
M62
M69
W57
M75
W39
W54

Belgravia Masters Team
University of Queensland Masters
Whitford Masters

River City Masters Team
Barbarians Masters Team

Miami Masters

Miami Masters

Redlands Bayside Masters
University of Queensland Masters
Tuggeranong Masters ACT

Starts at 11:32 AM

M79
M65
W65
W48
M65
W55
M66
M62
M43
Weé7

Miami Masters

Long Tan Legends Masters
Trinity Lismore

Cairns Clams Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Belgravia Masters Team

North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Long Tan Legends Masters
Noosa Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

34.00
33.01
32.83
32.10
32.00
32.00
32.36
33.00
33.76
34.00

35.00
34.70
34.50
34.40
34.00
34.00
34.50
34.65
35.00
35.00

36.80
36.36
36.00
35.44
35.00
35.19
35.57
36.00
36.50
36.88

39.00
38.50
38.00
37.40
37.00
37.00
38.00
38.00
38.95
39.50

43.00
42.01
41.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.68
41.41
42.32
43.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022

Meet Program - Session 3

Heat 8 TimedFinals Startsat11:33 AM... (Event 28 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
0 Rodney Pritchard M71 Malanda Aquatic Dragons Masters 45.10
1 Wendy Abbott W69 Miami Masters 45.00
2 Celeste Labuschagne W37 Long Tan Legends Masters 44.77
3 Brad Curtis M60 Mossman Meteors Masters 44.00
4 Grace Crossland W58 Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 43.80
5 Stephen Howell M40 River City Masters Team 43.83
6 Katrina Munn W39 Rackley Team 44.42
7 Tony Fabrellas M62 Long Tan Legends Masters 45.00
8 Suzanne Hollis W68 University of Queensland Masters 45.05
9 Wendy Kingma W61 Brisbane Southside Masters 46.34
Heat 9o0f11 TimedFinals Starts at 11:35 AM
0 Sandra Pearson W55 Bunna-barra Masters 52.00
1 Jay Neville M76 University of Queensland Masters 49.78
2 John Cocks M86 Malvern Marlins 48.00
3 Diane Scott-Davies W60 Noosa Masters 47.90
4 Chris Campbell W53 Brisbane Southside Masters 46.85
5 Jane Charuba W67 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 47.00
6 Robyn Richards W60 Sunshine Coast Masters 48.00
7 Laura Garner W56 Cairns Clams Masters 49.00
8 Andree Ernst W71 Barbarians Masters Team 50.55
9 Michael Lee M49 River City Masters Team 52.59
Heat 100of11 TimedFinals Starts at 11:36 AM
0 Christine Cooper W73 Noosa Masters 1:10.00
1 Paula Hewett W68 Hervey Bay Masters 1:01.84
2 Kalvin Ernst M66 Barbarians Masters Team 59.00
3 Helen Leicht W58 Bunna-barra Masters 56.00
4 Marsha Reddiex W79 Belgravia Masters Team 53.00
5 Sue Boekel W68 Malvern Marlins 54.00
6 Margaret Watts W79 Miami Masters 59.00
7 Jacinta Stirrat W62 Darwin Stingers Masters 1:00.00
8 Bec Wright W47 Bunna-barra Masters 1:03.00
9 Madison Blair S14 W26 Cotton Tree 1:15.34
Heat 110of11 TimedFinals Starts at 11:38 AM
0
1
2
3 Julie Bott W64 Noosa Masters 1:30.20
4 Trish Robinson W73 Nudgee College Masters 1:18.00
5 Brian Davis M81 Miami Masters 1:30.00
6
7
8
9
Event 29  Mixed 400 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals  Starts at 11:40 AM
0 Chris Fidler M69 Miami Masters 7:15.09
1 Deanne Atkinson W63 Nudgee College Masters 6:50.00
2 Leanne Burton W48 TSA Masters 6:26.11
3 Nigel Dalton M58 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:10.86
4 Stephen Berting M41 University of Queensland Masters 5:00.00
5 Lloyd Lucey M21 Rats Of Tobruk Masters 6:00.00
6 Clive Robinson M68 Southport Masters 6:25.00
7 Christina Echols W52 River City Masters Team 6:35.00
8 Hobe Horton M65 Miami Masters 7:09.72
9 Kerry-Lee McGregor W45 Belgravia Masters Team 7:18.00
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2

Timed Finals

Terry Carter

Sandra Pearson
Karen Whitworth
Carlos Quevedo
Meryl Churchill
Jennifer Dimick
Greg Bott

Lola Fisher

Linda Hodkinson

Gay Bradley

30of5

Joan Patterson

Brian Hoepper

lain Ralston

Geoffrey Neale

Narelle Phillips

Jacinta Stirrat

Sue Custer

Helen Rainnie

Rosemarie Labuschagne w64
Kalvin Ernst M66
40f5 Timed Finals Starts at 12:09 PM

Pauline Tauschke

Sandra Rogers

Julie Collette

Michael Morris

Liqun Hussey

Annabelle Johnstone W50
Jacky Shields W68
Paul Bailey M61
Colin Green M70
Geoffrey James M78
50f5 Timed Finals  Starts at 12:22 PM

Anne Besser

Lyle Ferguson

China Johnson

Rodney Alfredson

Barbara Pearce

Timed Finals

2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Starts at 11:49 AM...
W72
W55
W50
M51
W59
W57
M66
W53
W62
W67

W70
M75
M58
Me4
W75
W62
W58
W57

W68
W76
W70
M70
W52

W76
M82
M94
M73
W85

Starts at 11:58 AM

(Event 29
Noosa Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Cairns Mudcrabs Masters
Barbarians Masters Team
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Cotton Tree
Noosa Masters
Whitsunday Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Cotton Tree

Miami Masters

Noosa Masters

Mossman Meteors Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Belgravia Masters Team
Darwin Stingers Masters
Miami Masters

Townsville Aquaholics

Long Tan Legends Masters
Barbarians Masters Team

Darwin Stingers Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Malvern Marlins
Maryborough Masters
Noosa Masters

Ipswich City Masters
Noosa Masters

Cairns Clams Masters
Rats Of Tobruk Masters
Cairns Clams Masters

Noosa Masters
Rum City Masters
Cotton Tree
Noosa Masters
Marion Masters

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

Mixed 400 SC Meter Backstroke)

8:00.00
7:50.00
7:30.00
7:25.70
7:20.00
7:24.66
7:30.00
7:50.00
7:54.19
8:00.00

8:30.00
8:22.24
8:15.00
8:12.00
8:02.91
8:10.00
8:15.00
8:20.00
8:30.00
9:36.62

11:00.50
10:52.05
9:52.00
9:43.34
9:38.80
9:40.00
9:48.54
10:00.00
11:00.00
11:10.00

13:00.00
11:45.00
11:19.00
11:30.00
11:45.00
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Event 30 Women 400 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of3 TimedFinals  Starts at 12:36 PM

0

1

2

3 Cotton Tree W200 A 7:15.00

1) Jennifer Dimick W57 2) Gay Bradley W67 3) Jenna Ridley W37 4) Marion Slattery W69
4 Bunna-barra Masters W200 A 7:50.00

1) Sandra Pearson W55

6 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Camille Reed W37

2) Bec Wright W47

w120 A
2) Harriet Grant W21

7
8
9
Heat 2of3 TimedFinals  Starts at 12:45 PM
0
1
2
3 Belgravia Masters Team w160 A
1) Kerry-Lee McGregor W45  2) Linda Vale W62
4 University of Queensland Masters w160 B
1) Kylie Cox W47 2) Sarah Philp W39
5 University of Queensland Masters w160 A
1) Kady lbell W26 2) Christina Scolaro W54
6 River City Masters Team w160 A
1) Christina Echols W52 2) Mako Watanabe W26
7 Long Tan Legends Masters w160 A

1) Celeste Labuschagne W37  2) Rosemarie Labuschagne

30of3  Timed Finals

1 Brisbane Southside Masters
1) Traudi Marcello W67

2 Noosa Masters
1) Liqun Hussey W52

3 Miami Masters
1) Wendy Abbott W69

4 Sunshine Coast Masters

1) Ann Bligh W67

5
6 Belgravia Masters Team
1) Narelle Phillips W75
7
8 Miami Masters
1) Lindy Salter W78
9

Starts at 12:54 PM

w240 A

2) Hanna Wassenaar W80
w240 A

2) Helen Malar W68
w240 A

2) Joan Patterson W70
W240 A

2) Michelle Stonehouse W60

w280 A
2) Vicki Newman W64

w320 A
2) Margaret Watts W79

3) Helen Leicht W58

3) Kaname Woodfield W48

3) Mallory Van Wensveen

3) Danielle Gregory W36

3) Nola Macaulay W53

3) Gillian O'Mara W46

3) Sandra Erdmann W34

3) Chris Campbell W53

3) Jo Matthews W67

3) Colette Southam W57

3) Robyn Richards W60

3) Marsha Reddiex W79

3) Carole Simpson W77

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

4) Julie Dunn W63

5:30.00

4) Danielle Garner W32

7:30.00

4) Timna Wright W54
5:40.00

4) Suzanne Hollis W68
4:45.00

4) Kim McKeon W61
5:13.00

4) Elaine Sng W64
6:50.00

4) Julie Boxsell W51

8:35.00

4) Wendy Kingma W61
7:08.00

4) Diane Scott-Davies W60
6:45.00

4) Sue Custer W58
7:56.00

4) Valerie Sheehan W83

7:30.00

4) Bronwyn McKillop W62

8:15.00

4) Denise Robertson W87
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2022 Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships - 20/05/2022 to 22/05/2022
Meet Program - Session 3

Event 31  Men 400 SC Meter Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of2 Timed Finals  Starts at 01:03 PM
0
1 Townsville Aquaholics M160 A 4:25.00
1) Rick Van der Zant M23 2) William Hall M38 3) John McKaig M53 4) Bindi Cussen M54
2 Miami Masters M160 A 5:00.00

1) Chris Fidler M69

1) Martin Banks M54
5 Bunna-barra Masters

1) Darren Russell M59

Gympie Gold Fins Masters

1) Andrew Cowan M34
8 Cairns Clams Masters
1) Jesse O'Hara M35

20f2 Timed Finals

1 Long Tan Legends Masters

1) Tony Fabrellas M62
2 Miami Masters
1) Hobe Horton M65

3 North Mackay Sinkers Masters

1) Nigel Dalton M58

5 Noosa Masters
1) Trevor Mathews M77
6 Redlands Bayside Masters
1) Peter Adams M71

8 Miami Masters
1) Aaron Davis M50

University of Queensland Masters

2) Noah Southam M30

M200 A

2) Rob Edwards M52
M200 A

2) Vassili Efimov M54

M72 A

2) Declan Eskdale M25
M120 A
2) Jarred Heiser M36

Starts at 01:11 PM

M240 A

2) Edward Collyer M72
M240 A

2) Stephen O'Brien M55
M240 A

2) Geoffrey Neale M64

M280 A

2) Brian Hoepper M75
M280 A

2) Robert Patterson M75

M320 A
2) Eric Taylor M81

3) Hugh McGaw M44

3) Stephen Berting M41

3) Troy Gazzola M28

3) Rhys Bailey M18

3) Nicholas Veivers M28

3) lan Astill M65

3) Mark Ludbrook M55

3) Daniel Stampa M62

3) Greg Bott M66

3) Trevor Green M63

3) David Boylson M79

Masters Swimming Queensland SC Championships 2022 — Cairns

4) Tim Sedgwick M40

4:35.50

4) William O'Leary M61
6:05.00

4) Andrew Stevens M65

4:00.00

4) Justin Giles M34
5:30.00

4) Edward Lukin M55

7:40.00

4) Laurie Regattieri M56
5:40.00

4) Ross Beaton M66
7:15.00

4) Geoff Robinson M82

7:51.00

4) Adrian Wilson M70
5:57.18

4) Alan Patterson M74

6:30.00
4) David Salter M80
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